https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

K21 Series Tandil 2022

21k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
1 1 1 Del Collado Marcelo 3 29 M
2 2 1  Suhit Marcos Adrian 5 38 M
3 3 2 Urrutia Matias Omar 2 39 M
4 4 3  Dietrich Roque Carlos 255 35 M
5 5 2 Acuia Joaquin 199 28 M
6 6 1 Main Juan Ignacio 65 40 M
7 7 1 Escobar Luciano Gaston 553 32 M
8 8 3 Gutierrez Lucas 196 25 M
9 9 2 Carbonaro Bernardo Nicolas 168 34 M
10 10 2 Schang Juan Marcos 38 42 M
11 11 1 Lopez Juan Pablo 423 a7 M
12 12 4 Aguilar Franco Aldo 220 38 M
13 13 2 Andrade Juan Jose 523 48 M
14 14 5 De Bastiani Oscar Valentin 57 39 M
15 15 1 Recofsky Juan Pedro 282 54 M
16 16 6 Rosas Juan Manuel 225 37 M
17 17 3 Alvarez Marcos David 104 45 M
18 18 2 Bosotto Jorge Omar 288 53 M
19 19 7  Santillan Jorge Ariel 214 38 M
20 20 4 Cuasnicu Nahuel 204 29 M
21 21 3 Maggi Alexis Pablo Ezequiel 76 40 M
22 22 4  Gamboa Hugo Axel 564 45 M
23 23 5  Sagues Carlos Alberto 516 49 M
24 24 8 Gonzalez Ramiro 222 38 M
25 25 4 Rinaudo Marcos Antonio 124 43 M
26 26 9  Goicochea Daniel Oscar 215 38 M
27 27 3  Gisler Juan Jose 164 34 M
28 28 6  Baldo Cristian Cesar 538 49 M
29 29 10 Martinez Cisneros Facundo Emiliano 264 36 M
30 30 4 Jaramillo Reyes Sebastian 556 32 M
31 31 5  Lionetti Javier Maximiliano 41 42 M
32 32 5  Recofsky Brian Nicolas 183 24 M
33 33 6  Coria Pablo Tomas 203 27 M
34 34 7  Catani Agustin 184 23 M
35 35 11 Garcia Rosas Adalberto Alfredo 574 35 M
36 36 7  Gonzalez Fernando 460 46 M
37 37 5 Alchao Jonatan Rodolfo 147 32 M
38 38 6  Huguenin German 117 43 M
39 39 7  Di Sarli Agustin Horacio 132 44 M
40 40 8 Carmona Juan Carlos Alberto 440 47 M
41 41 1 Cardozo Hipolito Alberto 400 58 M
42 42 3 Breccia Martin 500 51 M
43 43 12 Enrique Carlos Andres 549 38 M
44 44 8 Vela Juan Pablo 82 44 M
45 45 9 Istillart Mauricio 84 45 M
46 46 6  Mufioz Leandro Jose 174 32 M
47 47 9  Foster Federico 108 44 M
49 48 7  Tripodi Lucas Andres 546 30 M
50 49 8 Villegas Gonzalo 195 24 M
51 50 10 Prieto Gabriel Martin 445 48 M
53 51 10 Nufiez Ariel Rodrigo 112 44 M
54 52 13 Perticarini Cristian Eduardo 221 38 M
55 53 2 Guzman Claudio Javier 300 55 M
56 54 4 Sordelli Marcio Gabriel 326 51 M
57 55 14 Main Guido 244 39 M
58 56 3 Canero Leandro Javier 394 55 M
59 57 11 Delle Ville Matias Alfredo 81 45 M
61 58 4 Burgos Carlos Gabriel 360 59 M
63 59 12  Mico Guillermo Carlos 448 47 M
65 60 15 Falduti Sebastian Hernan 58 39 M
66 61 5 Larrosa Sergio Omar 512 51 M
67 62 9  Fagliano Manuel 205 27 M
68 63 11 Alcantara Victor Hugo 540 44 M
69 64 12 Quintana Hector Fernando 33 41 M
70 65 13 Vitale Leonardo Martin 35 42 M
71 66 13 Nihany Ivan Nicolas 533 48 M
72 67 6 Rabbino Diego Martin 320 52 M

Oficial

01:31:30.2
01:33:38.2
01:34:23.9
01:42:05.3
01:42:20.9
01:43:25.7
01:43:58.1
01:46:52.4
01:47:53.8
01:47:57.2
01:49:16.9
01:49:21.4
01:49:24.2
01:49:30.5
01:50:23.1
01:51:03.8
01:51:29.1
01:51:49.7
01:54:26.6
01:54:41.7
01:54:57.0
01:55:33.7
01:55:56.3
01:56:58.7
01:57:35.1
01:57:37.6
01:57:38.7
01:58:21.2
01:59:00.3
01:59:01.2
01:59:07.6
01:59:11.8
01:59:41.9
01:59:59.7
02:00:43.6
02:01:42.5
02:03:16.6
02:03:31.8
02:03:33.8
02:03:39.2
02:04:27.5
02:04:50.6
02:05:17.2
02:05:43.6
02:05:48.9
02:05:49.3
02:05:56.8
02:06:14.1
02:06:26.9
02:06:36.0
02:06:46.8
02:07:04.5
02:07:24.7
02:07:32.8
02:07:40.4
02:08:13.6
02:08:21.5
02:09:15.7
02:09:33.0
02:09:49.0
02:09:51.3
02:09:57.4
02:10:11.8
02:10:22.0
02:10:36.4
02:10:37.7
02:11:00.1

4:21
4:27
4:29
4:51
4:52
4:55
4:57
5:05
5:08
5:08
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:15
5:17
5:18
5:19
5:26
5:27
5:28
5:30
5:31
5:34
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:38
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:44
5:47
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:59
5:59
5:59
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:06
6:06
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:14

26/06/2022

Min/Km Ciudad

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil
Alumine
Carhue
General Roca
Tandil

Sierra de los Padres
Tandil

Tandil
Pehuajo
Piglie

Tandil

Tandil

Sierras Bayas
Sierra de la Ventana
San Manuel
Tandil
Balcarce
Caba
Olavarria

San Clemente Del Tuyu
Olavarria
Olavarria
Tandil

Bahia Blanca
Sierra de la Ventana
La Plata
Tapalque

La Plata
Tandil

Sierras Bayas
Carmen De Areco
Bahia Blanca
Tandil

Haedo

Sierra de la Ventana
Pehuajo

Caba

Tandil

Villa Gesell
Miramar
Pellegrini
Benito Juarez
Caba

Tandil

Tigre

Tandil
Pellegrini

Villa Dominico
Ituzaingo
Viedma
Tandil

Tandil
Viedma
Carhue
Vicente Lopez
Ituzaingo

Mar Del Plata
Caba
Castelar

San Miguel
Pellegrini
Hurlingham
Olavarria

City Bell

Caba

27/06/2022 10:40:49 a.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2022
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

21k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
74 68 16 Lauria Federico 269 37 M
75 69 14  Giretti Fernando Daniel 13 41 M
76 70 14 Ramos Adrian Ricardo 525 49 M
77 71 8  Fittipaldi Julio Andres 260 34 M
78 72 9  Abel Gustavo 261 34 M
79 73 10 Fernandez Santiago 159 31 M
80 74 15 Aranzabal Nestor German 526 48 M
81 75 7  Gonzalez Fabian Carlos 342 52 M
82 76 8  Garbiso Hugo Martin 317 52 M
83 77 11 Alvarez Lucas Ezequiel 259 34 M
84 78 9  Seberino Sergio Fabian 297 54 M
85 79 10 Calvo Jorge Fernando 296 54 M
86 80 15 Acufia Eduardo Oscar 143 43 M
88 81 17 Adala Gonzalo Daniel 145 39 M
89 82 16 Pianesi Natalio Gaston 425 47 M
90 83 18 Pastorini Nicolas Agustin 238 39 M
91 84 5  Salomone Jorge Enrique 386 56 M
92 85 17 Jimenez Leandro Salvador 415 47 M
93 86 19 Pallero Juan Manuel 226 37 M
94 87 16 Aranda Leandro Adrian 75 40 M
95 88 18 Sarzi Marcelo Ruben 101 45 M
96 89 12 Pastor Agustin 541 33 M
97 90 17 Balducci Matias Nicolas 20 41 M
98 91 13 Juan Matias German 146 33 M
99 92 1 Sanchez Omar Enrique 365 61 M
100 93 20 Lara Julian 240 39 M
101 94 19 Salguero Juan Jose 450 45 M
102 95 11 Medina Antonio Marcos 539 51 M
105 96 18 Romero Raul Anibal 27 42 M
106 97 14  Alderete Miguel Lucas Emiliano 171 33 M
108 98 20 Wojtowicz Gonzalo Pablo 529 49 M
109 99 19 Parraquini Hugo Ezequiel 127 43 M
110 100 21 Parraquini Matias Jose 227 37 M
111 101 15 Galavert Christian Gabriel 158 32 M
113 102 22 Pontaroli Hugo Leandro 218 39 M
114 103 21 Cifre Carlos Adrian 98 45 M
115 104 22 Peralta Jose Maria 87 45 M
116 105 23 Petry Alejandro Alberto 103 45 M
117 106 20 Garay Pablo Sebastian 48 40 M
119 107 23 Gonzalez Daniel Emilio 248 36 M
120 108 2  Cuestas Jose Arturo 353 60 M
122 109 16 Buttiler Leandro Ignacio 179 30 M
123 110 24  Tesouro Guido Leandro 268 37 M
124 111 24 Pereyro Gustavo Alejandro 456 45 M
126 112 12  lIriarte Gerardo 484 50 M
127 113 25 Corzo Cristian Rafael 453 46 M
129 114 21 Robledo Adrian 110 44 M
131 115 13 Schipper Sergio Gustavo 562 53 M
133 116 22 Carrera Jose Ignacio 60 40 M
134 117 23 Ruggeri Mariano Hernan 69 40 M
135 118 25 Romero Guillermo Martin 231 39 M
137 119 14 Gavalda Mauricio Luis 332 52 M
138 120 26 Canale Mauro Damian 275 36 M
139 121 24 Hernandez Nicolas 11 40 M
140 122 27 Chaile David Raul 228 38 M
141 123 10 Alchao Braian Daniel 209 27 M
142 124 11 Martinez Lucas Daniel 206 27 M
143 125 28 Morales Fernando Oscar 216 38 M
144 126 29 Iribe Andres Alexis 242 39 M
145 127 26 De Diego Juan Ignacio 522 48 M
146 128 17 Caballero Celan Juan Martin 175 32 M
147 129 25 Franco Martin Pablo 63 41 M
148 130 26 Carballo Ezequiel Alfredo 85 44 M
149 131 27 Etcheverri Juan Ignacio 462 45 M
150 132 28 Carro Luis Enrique 471 46 M
153 133 30 Fierro Ariel Alberto 229 38 M
154 134 31 Melchiorre Cristian Ariel 274 37 M

Oficial

02:11:11.9
02:11:12.8
02:11:18.3
02:11:25.8
02:11:35.6
02:11:35.7
02:11:44.9
02:11:48.1
02:11:49.1
02:11:58.5
02:12:07.2
02:12:18.6
02:12:26.8
02:13:21.8
02:13:29.3
02:13:33.5
02:13:35.8
02:13:35.8
02:13:38.9
02:13:40.5
02:13:43.5
02:15:20.4
02:15:21.3
02:15:28.2
02:15:28.9
02:15:30.1
02:15:39.5
02:15:49.6
02:16:07.8
02:16:37.3
02:16:54.8
02:17:00.4
02:17:00.5
02:17:07.8
02:17:10.1
02:17:10.9
02:17:15.1
02:17:33.4
02:17:33.4
02:17:41.3
02:17:49.1
02:18:15.0
02:18:19.1
02:18:21.3
02:18:28.2
02:18:55.7
02:19:16.5
02:19:28.5
02:20:00.5
02:20:10.4
02:20:11.8
02:20:25.3
02:20:36.5
02:21:09.9
02:21:30.0
02:21:36.8
02:22:09.0
02:22:10.2
02:22:12.9
02:22:24.7
02:22:28.5
02:22:31.2
02:22:58.0
02:23:03.0
02:23:17.6
02:23:36.2
02:23:37.8

6:14
6:14
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:26
6:26
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:28
6:28
6:30
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:33
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:40
6:40
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:48
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:50

26/06/2022

Min/Km Ciudad

Vicente Lopez
Olavarria
Coronel Suarez
Tapalque
Viedma
Viedma
Olavarria
Olavarria
Miramar
Tandil

Carlos Tejedor
Pehuajo
Miramar
Olavarria
Bahia Blanca
Mercedes
Castelar
Banfield
Tandil

Viedma

Tandil
Castelar

Caba

Sierra de la Ventana
Ituzaingo
Tandil
Olavarria
Tandil

Sierras Bayas
Olavarria
Tandil

Tres Arroyos
Adolfo Gonzales Chaves
Tandil

Tandil

Villa Cafas
General San Martin
Olavarria
Olavarria
Tandil

Viedma

Las Flores
Caba

Miramar
Tandil

Caba
Campana
Olavarria

Tres Arroyos
Piglie

Mar Del Plata
9 De Julio
Viedma

Tandil

Tandil
Tornquist
Chascomus

9 De Julio
Olavarria
Tandil

Tandil
Olavarria
Viedma
Coronel Brandsen
Carmen De Patagones
Olavarria
Olavarria

27/06/2022 10:40:49 a.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2022
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

21k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
155 135 6  Rodriguez Luis Eduardo 387 56 M
156 136 7  Bilbao Nestor Andres 304 55 M
158 137 32 Aranibar Alejandro Daniel 249 36 M
159 138 29 Gofii Juan Manuel 105 45 M
161 139 18 Molina Gaston Leandro 160 31 M
162 140 33 Ruiz Juan Gregorio 257 35 M
163 141 8  Soria Pablo Andres 303 55 M
164 142 15 Kolacz Alejandro Daniel 513 50 M
165 143 27 Citterio Ignacio Salvador 73 40 M
166 144 3 Poggi Anibal Jose 364 61 M
167 145 4  Piazza Jorge Americo 373 62 M
168 146 30 Sandroni Fabricio Daniel 426 46 M
170 147 34 Leonelli Pablo Andres 237 38 M
171 148 35 Carmone Joaquin 50 39 M
174 149 9 Fernandez Pedro Gustavo 407 58 M
175 150 36 Bono Rodrigo Manuel 77 39 M
178 151 16 Leon Juan Pablo 491 50 M
179 152 37 Tissone Sebastian Alberto 251 35 M
182 153 12 Barenstein Uriel 198 29 M
183 154 10 Duarte Claudio Fernando 306 55 M
185 155 31 Rivero Nestor Gabriel 444 48 M
186 156 17 Lopez Jorge Luis 494 50 M
187 157 38 Laborde Cristian Juan 245 37 M
188 158 11 Rochon Marcelo Favio 391 56 M
190 159 18 Puy Gerardo Anibal 298 54 M
192 160 19 Demb Hernan Julio 508 50 M
193 161 12 Grondona Mariano Roberto 384 57 M
194 162 32  White Jorge Juan 470 46 M
196 163 20 Barrientos Claudio Fabian 492 50 M
197 164 13 Centurion Oscar Alberto 380 59 M
199 165 39 Wasinger Jorge Sebastian 224 38 M
200 166 21 Saravia Sergio Adrian 501 51 M
201 167 33 Ubellart Gabriel Nicolas 99 45 M
204 168 34 Fontana Hector Ariel 485 49 M
205 169 14  Araujo Gerardo Daniel 390 55 M
207 170 15 Reinoso Jorge Ruben 565 56 M
208 171 40 Medl Federico Nicolas 59 39 M
209 172 41 Martinez Cristian Eduardo 219 38 M
210 173 28 Rivera Manuel Sebastian 17 41 M
211 174 35 Ferrara Adrian Ernesto 459 45 M
212 175 36 Roson Alejandro Raul 449 46 M
214 176 42  Guaresti Abel Jorge 270 37 M
215 177 22 Dino Ariel Alejandro 429 51 M
217 178 29 Gonzalez Marcos 22 41 M
218 179 16 Palma Walter Saul 355 59 M
221 180 37 Ingargiola Jorge Antonio 435 48 M
225 181 38 Ricci Hugo Leonel 432 48 M
226 182 1  Giammarini Ruben Alberto 374 65 M
227 183 30 Etchegaray Leonardo Javier 136 44 M
228 184 31 Yaggi Diego Fernando 131 44 M
229 185 43  Stori Lombardo Juan Manuel 234 39 M
230 186 23 Viera Ricardo Alberto 291 53 M
231 187 32 Zubillaga Diego Mario 43 42 M
232 188 5 Gloazzo Jose Luis 375 62 M
236 189 17 Goma Raul Antonio 401 59 M
237 190 6  Beutel Carlos Alberto 354 60 M
238 191 44  Arce Carlos Anibal 243 39 M
242 192 7  Perna Norberto Gustavo 349 60 M
243 193 24  Ferraro Diego Alonso 339 52 M
244 194 19 Huarte Maximiliano Andres 157 32 M
245 195 25 Striebeck Hernan 490 50 M
247 196 33 Ramos Lisandro Hugo 71 40 M
249 197 45 De Matthaeis Martin 273 37 M
250 198 39 Sobrecasas Pablo Damian 427 46 M
252 199 34 Caillavet Jorge Martin 119 43 M
253 200 20 Lopez Salvador 153 32 M
261 201 40 Luayza Alem Ruben Daniel 517 49 M

Oficial

02:23:41.8
02:23:43.6
02:23:46.7
02:23:51.3
02:24:06.8
02:24:27.5
02:24:40.2
02:24:45.7
02:24:55.4
02:25:05.1
02:25:07.6
02:25:08.4
02:26:07.2
02:26:07.3
02:26:27.4
02:26:29.3
02:26:56.9
02:27:02.1
02:27:39.0
02:27:40.0
02:28:06.0
02:28:09.4
02:28:15.2
02:28:22.9
02:29:11.2
02:29:46.4
02:30:10.6
02:30:32.9
02:30:39.9
02:30:51.3
02:31:15.6
02:31:16.0
02:31:21.9
02:32:10.0
02:32:39.6
02:33:02.1
02:33:02.6
02:33:02.9
02:33:12.2
02:33:18.5
02:33:18.8
02:34:03.1
02:34:04.9
02:34:12.9
02:34:17.7
02:35:01.0
02:36:07.1
02:36:36.9
02:36:56.9
02:36:58.1
02:37:15.0
02:37:26.8
02:37:50.0
02:38:13.4
02:38:45.3
02:38:54.4
02:39:00.6
02:39:39.2
02:39:46.9
02:40:00.3
02:40:16.7
02:40:41.6
02:41:09.3
02:41:11.5
02:41:27.5
02:41:31.1
02:42:09.7

6:50
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:06
7:07
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:12
7:14
7:16
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:22
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:43

26/06/2022

Min/Km Ciudad

Rufino

Tandil

Olavarria

Tandil

Tandil

Azul

San Carlos de Bolivar
Banfield

Necochea

Caba

Olavarria

Carmen De Patagones
25 De Mayo

25 De Mayo

Berisso

Olavarria

San Carlos de Bolivar
Olavarria

Caba

Caba

San Miguel

Gregorio de Laferrere
Ingeniero Maschwitz
Bahia Blanca
Castelar

San Carlos de Bariloche
Tandil

Olavarria

Tandil

Azul

Piglie

Castelar

General Rodriguez
Ingeniero Maschwitz
Benito Juarez

Caba

Lomas de Zamora
Lanus

Viedma

Monte Hermoso
Bernal

Las Flores

Miramar

Tandil

Tandil

Miramar

Carmen De Areco
Olavarria

Allen

Bahia Blanca

La Plata

Olavarria

Tres Arroyos
Mariano Moreno
Rufino

Beccar

Chascomus

Caba

Tandil

Tandil

Olavarria

Tandil

Gonnet

Tandil

Necochea

Benito Juarez
Olavarria

27/06/2022 10:40:49 a.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2022
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

21k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
262 202 35 Levy Matias 130 44 M
263 203 18 Gallardo Pedro Gerardo 356 59 M
267 204 26 Perez Gustavo Daniel 329 52 M
268 205 46 Fermentini Santiago 247 36 M
270 206 41 Pignata Cristian Ariel 536 49 M
272 207 42 Presa Pablo Salvador 455 45 M
275 208 47  Mussio Andres Emilio 54 39 M
279 209 27  Luis Pablo Sergio 544 50 M
280 210 28 Oxoby Juan Pablo 285 54 M
282 211 29 Fernandez Del Campo Jose Maria 212 54 M
288 212 43 Diez Cristhian Mauro 480 46 M
290 213 2 Miraille Daniel Guillermo 366 66 M
201 214 36 Martinich Maximiliano Jorge 142 43 M
294 215 37 Alba Mariano Nicolas 14 41 M
296 216 44  Suarez Matias 475 46 M
299 217 38 Felice Pedro Cesar 30 43 M
302 218 45 Escardo Marcos 479 46 M
303 219 39 Marin Pedro Samuel 39 40 M
304 220 48 Maturano Lucas Alberto 263 36 M
313 221 46 Suarez Ignacio 433 48 M
314 222 19 Arguello Roberto Dario 405 58 M
316 223 20 Cardenas Ciro Gustavo 305 55 M
321 224 21 Bellingeri Carlos Obdulio 361 59 M
323 225 22 Lopez Luis Alberto 399 57 M
325 226 40 Monaco Cristian David 15 41 M
326 227 47 Recchimuzzi German Roberto 469 46 M
328 228 49 Negri Gabriel Alejandro 241 38 M
330 229 30 Luchini Pablo Daniel 323 51 M
331 230 41 Velazquez Santiago Hernan 29 42 M
336 231 23 Nikle Jorge Fabian 404 58 M
338 232 42 Medina German Esteban 74 40 M
339 233 31 Comaschi Fernando Osmar 314 52 M
341 234 48 Ravello Marcos Dario 447 46 M
343 235 43 Espinola Juan Carlos 37 42 M
344 236 50 Dallera Maximiliano 252 36 M
345 237 32 Jarusz Roberto Luis 488 50 M
349 238 24  Fusco Fernando 413 55 M
352 239 44  Brady Guillermo 91 44 M
353 240 49 Schinocca Mariano Agustin 454 46 M
354 241 33 Martinez Miguel Angel 287 54 M
355 242 45 Wasinger Espro Ivan Pablo 72 40 M
356 243 46 Maraz Orlando Hector 575 41 M
359 244 47  Suarez Federico Luis 141 43 M
362 245 50 Villarino Ezequiel 106 45 M
363 246 48 Urbieta Mario Matias 26 41 M
364 247 34 Passalacqua Santiago 487 50 M
368 248 49 Castafieda Cornejo Juan Enrique 192 43 M
370 249 25 Nadal Alejandro Marcelo 397 57 M
371 250 26 Rueda Gustavo Andres 403 59 M
372 251 50 Spina Carlos Ignacio 125 43 M
373 252 51 Trejo Luis Alberto 28 42 M
375 253 51 Orden Nicolas 236 38 M
376 254 52 Sabena Claudio Hernan 235 38 M
377 255 8 Marola Riccardo 187 60 M
380 256 9 Fernandez Claudio Armando 370 63 M
387 257 27 Singla Marcelo Joaquin 381 59 M
388 258 21 Acosta Troitifilo Sebastian Dario 149 32 M
392 259 35 Bianchi Jose Antonio 576 51 M
397 260 36 Gonzalez Ignacio Roberto 337 52 M
398 261 10 Martinez Esteban Daniel 367 64 M
400 262 11 Alias Bernabe Osvaldo 372 62 M
402 263 51 Ruiz Jose Luis 537 48 M
409 264 37 Rodriguez Del Pino Eduardo Rafael 283 54 M
410 265 38 Lamanna Hernan Enrique 313 53 M
412 266 28 Luna Rogelio Fabian 398 56 M
413 267 39 Salvioli Gaston Alberto 346 51 M
414 268 52 Notararigo Carlos Mariano 519 49 M

Oficial

02:42:21.8
02:42:26.9
02:43:01.5
02:43:09.5
02:43:26.2
02:43:34.6
02:44:37.5
02:45:38.1
02:45:45.8
02:45:50.0
02:47:08.1
02:47:37.8
02:47:52.7
02:48:11.5
02:48:18.8
02:48:28.4
02:48:53.4
02:48:53.7
02:49:13.6
02:50:09.7
02:50:11.8
02:50:31.6
02:50:58.0
02:51:18.4
02:52:44.7
02:52:45.3
02:52:53.2
02:54:15.2
02:54:28.8
02:55:03.4
02:55:03.9
02:55:11.3
02:55:47.8
02:56:41.2
02:56:41.6
02:56:43.6
02:57:08.8
02:57:09.7
02:57:10.0
02:57:11.1
02:57:13.7
02:57:52.3
02:58:08.8
02:58:10.8
02:58:10.9
02:58:10.9
02:59:04.0
02:59:05.1
02:59:11.5
02:59:26.8
03:00:00.6
03:01:27.1
03:01:27.4
03:01:34.7
03:01:44.0
03:03:15.8
03:03:28.1
03:04:19.3
03:05:27.3
03:06:19.5
03:06:31.0
03:06:54.3
03:07:53.4
03:08:09.2
03:10:57.2
03:11:55.1
03:12:41.4

7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:50
7:53
7:53
7:53
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:17
8:18
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:22
8:24
8:24
8:24
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:29
8:29
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:34
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:43
8:44
8:46
8:49
8:52
8:52
8:54
8:56
8:57
9:05
9:08
9:10

26/06/2022

Min/Km Ciudad

Mar Del Plata
Merlo
Olavarria

La Plata
Merlo
Vicente Lopez
Rufino

Lanus

Azul

Caba

Bahia Blanca
Villa Martelli
Rufino

Villa Gesell
La Plata
Tandil
Viedma
Carmen De Patagones
Tandil

La Plata

La Plata
Dolores
Olavarria
Benito Juarez
Mar Del Plata
Banfield

La Plata
Olavarria
Temperley
Tandil
Necochea

La Plata
Pehuajo

La Plata

La Plata
Mariano Moreno
Ingeniero Maschwitz
Caba
Martinez
Necochea
San Miguel
Caba

San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
La Plata

La Plata

La Plata
Caba

Rufino

Aldo Bonzi
Olavarria
Caba

25 De Mayo
Caba

La Plata
Miramar
Olavarria
Lomas de Zamora
Caba

Mar Del Plata
Tandil
Necochea
Merlo

La Plata

Azul

Colon

La Plata
Olavarria

27/06/2022 10:40:49 a.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2022

Pagina 4



K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

21k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
416 269 29 Aramburu Ramiro 347 56 M
417 270 52 Perez Jimenez Dietmar 193 42 M
420 271 12 Sanchez Nestor Osvaldo 352 60 M
421 272 13  Luis Pedro Marcelo 363 60 M
423 273 30 Grimaux Hernan Atilio 358 59 M
425 274 40 Ruiz Sergio Ariel 293 53 M
428 275 14  Affre Gustavo Roberto 350 61 M
429 276 41 Avila Jorge Daniel 102 52 M
430 277 42  Freier Esteban Adolfo 322 51 M
434 278 15 Piquero Fernando 371 63 M
437 279 53 Fontana Enzo 107 44 M
438 280 43  Agrelo Javier Orlando 330 51 M
440 281 13 Cotignola Francisco Ignacio 186 21 M
442 282 54  Almiron Juan Carlos 120 43 M
443 283 44 Bayones Daniel Anibal 334 52 M
447 284 45 Pujales Carlos Rafael 289 53 M
448 285 46 Roldan Victor Marcelo 343 52 M
452 286 14  Alvarez Nicolas Manuel 211 27 M
454 287 53 Gonzalez Mauricio Maximiliano 109 45 M
457 288 47 Castro Adrian Claudio 290 53 M
461 289 16 Ferrer Alejandro Jose 548 64 M
462 290 48  Adriel Jorge Omar 497 50 M
472 291 1  Munz Luis Angel 348 70 M
473 292 53 Acevedo Fernando Agustin 256 35 M
474 293 49 Ruggieri Claudio Pascual 321 52 M
475 294 3 Acosta Rojas Oscar Ruben 188 65 M
476 295 17 Veron Ruben Humberto 377 62 M
480 296 18 Sanin Hector Eduardo 351 60 M
485 297 31 Pereyra Gabriel Eduardo 382 56 M
487 298 54  Simkovic Matias Raul 230 39 M
492 299 55 Riveros Moreira Gustavo Javier 139 44 M
494 300 50 Brizzi Carlos Marcelo 294 53 M
500 301 55 Adamo Angel Fabian 267 37 M
503 302 51 Keidel Guillermo Mauro 284 53 M
508 303 56 Czornenki Alberto Elio Andres 111 44 M
DNS DNS DNS Jelenc Tomas 185 22 M
DNS DNS DNS Laviano Gustavo Roque 559 49 M
DNS DNS DNS Jamardo Rodrigo 210 27 M
DNF DNF DNF Vargas Ariel Oscar 558 46 M
DNS DNS DNS Gonzalez Redondo Marcelo Alejandro376 62 M
DNS DNS DNS Reyes Guillermo Eduardo 277 36 M
DNF DNF  DNF Opassi Alejandro Luis 309 55 M
DNS DNS DNS Mambrin Leonel Enrique 181 25 M
DNS DNS DNS Martinelli Diego Nicolas 419 47 M
DNS DNS DNS Marconi Pagouape Alejandro Ariel 250 36 M
DNS DNS DNS Velazquez Dino Gaston 534 48 M
DNS DNS DNS Bordakiewicz Cristian Ivan 217 38 M
DNS DNS DNS Doldan Daniel Ernesto 472 47 M
DNS DNS DNS Juarez Miguel Arsenio 299 55 M
DNS DNS DNS Beltrocco Lucas Emanuel 40 42 M
DNS DNS DNS Otero Jorge Rogelio 68 40 M
DNS DNS DNS De Piccoli Luciano 201 28 M
DNF DNF DNF Cuesta Sergio Guillermo 286 54 M
DNS DNS DNS Vieito Federico Manuel 568 35 M
DNS DNS DNS Fernandez Moran Rafael Esteban 276 37 M
DNS DNS DNS Coronel Luis Nereo 410 57 M
DNS DNS DNS Laurini Hernan Diego 328 51 M
DNS DNS DNS Inbernos Walter Andres 271 37 M
DNS DNS DNS Moran Hector Alfredo 567 59 M
DNS DNS DNS Beltrocco Matias Eduardo 94 45 M
DNF DNF DNF Boato Juan Antonio 96 46 M
DNF DNF  DNF Coutteret Alejandro Daniel 163 33 M
DNS DNS DNS Bicciconti Sebastian Raul 570 41 M
DNS DNS DNS Andrieu Mauricio Leon 21 41 M
DQ DQ DQ Renoldi Sergio Javier 86 44 M
DNS DNS DNS Scrocco Fernando Gabriel 324 51 M

Oficial

03:12:43.8
03:12:44.3
03:12:47.4
03:12:48.5
03:12:52.5
03:12:59.8
03:14:31.9
03:14:42.4
03:14:48.9
03:14:59.0
03:15:21.6
03:15:32.7
03:15:39.6
03:15:57.7
03:16:01.9
03:16:10.8
03:16:22.6
03:18:53.6
03:19:00.9
03:19:58.1
03:22:25.5
03:23:15.3
03:24:35.9
03:24:49.0
03:25:29.1
03:26:12.3
03:27:35.4
03:28:43.3
03:31:48.9
03:32:17.1
03:34:03.2
03:34:21.2
03:38:27.3
03:43:10.8
03:49:15.6

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:28
9:28
9:31
9:38
9:40
9:44
9:45
9:47
9:49
9:53
9:56
10:05
10:06
10:11
10:12
10:24
10:37
10:55

26/06/2022

Min/Km Ciudad

Olavarria

La Plata

La Plata

La Plata

Caba

Olavarria

Jose Marmol
Castelar

Caba

Caba

Necochea

San Carlos de Bolivar
Caba

Caba

Laprida

Neuquen

Merlo

Lomas de Zamora
Orense

Caba

Avellaneda
Pehuajo

Bahia Blanca
Ciudadela
Hurlingham
Llavallol

Lomas de Zamora
Munro

Caba

Olavarria

Mar Del Plata
City Bell
Hurlingham
Zarate

Caba

Miramar

Moron

Caba

Carilo

Tandil

Plottier

Caba

Monte Grande
Guillermo E Hudson
Olavarria

Azul

Mariano Moreno
Necochea

Villa Gesell

Villa Gesell

San Carlos de Bolivar
Caba

Bahia Blanca
Lanus

Caba

Mar Del Plata
Concepcion Del Uruguay
Rufino

Caba

Villa Gesell

Tandil

Benito Juarez
Bahia Blanca
Piglie

Jose Maria Ezeiza
Avellaneda

Cantidad Atletas: 334

27/06/2022 10:40:49 a.m.
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K21 Series Tandil 2022
https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil 26/06/2022

21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
48 1 1 Cervera Monica Adriana 9 51 F 02:06:09.1 6:00 Caba
52 2 1 Bayala Maria Paz 154 32 F 02:06:40.5 6:01 Tandil
60 3 1 Motte Van Beever Maria Veronica 561 39 F 02:09:13.1 6:09  San Clemente Del Tuyu
62 4 1 Vifiuela Maria Victoria 208 27 F 02:09:20.0 6:09 Bahia Blanca
64 5 2 Torres Nancy Cecilia 4 50 F 02:09:35.0 6:10 Tandil
73 6 1  Curcio Natalia Estefania 465 46 F 02:11:03.7 6:14 Caba
87 7 2 Villarruel Alicia Mabel 535 49 F 02:12:46.1 6:19 Tandil
103 8 3  Doblas Maria Andrea 10 49 F 02:15:50.1 6:28 Mar Del Plata
104 9 4  Suarez Eusa Maria Soledad 463 45 F 02:15:50.3 6:28 Punta Alta
107 10 2  Espindola Dalma Sofia 202 27 F 02:16:45.9 6:30 Tornquist
112 11 1 Matias Silvia Laura 61 40 F 02:17:09.3 6:31 San Manuel
118 12 2 Ordofez Maria Manuela 223 38 F 02:17:35.2 6:33 Olavarria
121 13 1 Garcia Iris Mabel 369 64 F 02:18:14.2 6:34 Sierra de la Ventana
125 14 5 Etchebehere Patricia 422 47 F 02:18:25.6 6:35 Olavarria
128 15 2 Lamela Mariela Laura 47 40 F 02:19:05.6 6:37 Miramar
130 16 6 Magnaterra Florencia 428 47 F 02:19:19.6 6:38 Olavarria
132 17 7  Darino Vanina Andrea 524 48 F 02:19:44.8 6:39 Coronel Brandsen
136 18 3 Mac Cormick Maria Ema 31 42 F 02:20:14.1 6:40 Saladillo
151 19 4  Carabetta Natalia Belen 123 43 F 02:23:22.6 6:49 Tandil
152 20 5 Silva Rosa Josefina 32 42 F 02:23:32.9 6:50 Tandil
157 21 6  Buet Sabrina Soledad 56 40 F 02:23:46.6 6:50 Zarate
160 22 8 Lucifero Flavia Del Valle 420 47 F 02:23:55.8 6:51 Banfield
169 23 2 Poeta Perisse Ayelen 156 31 F 02:25:29.9 6:55  Viedma
172 24 3 Silva Rocio Celeste 173 33 F 02:26:12.9 6:57 Tandil
173 25 9 Miranda Maite Jessica 461 45 F 02:26:15.3 6:57  City Bell
176 26 3 Stanton Claudia Cecilia 338 52 F 02:26:35.8 6:58 Bahia Blanca
177 27 7  De Otazua Mercedes 113 43 F 02:26:37.6 6:58 Chascomus
180 28 8 Hernandez Veronica Elizabeth 431 44 F 02:27:12.3 7:00 Tandil
181 29 3 Oroquieta Maria Paula 200 28 F 02:27:32.1 7:01 Miramar
184 30 3 Cabral Mercedes Mabel 49 39 F 02:27:45.5 7:02 Chascomus
189 31 4 Demateis Semino Daniela Anahi 272 36 F 02:29:05.6 7:05 La Plata
191 32 4 Dursi Camila Manuela 207 27 F 02:29:15.7 7:06 La Plata
195 33 5 Gonzalez Larrachado Yesica Mariana 265 38 F 02:30:33.2 7:10 Olavarria
198 34 9 Bianchi Soledad 70 40 F 02:31:08.4 7:11 Olavarria
202 35 4 Bordino Valeria Leticia 292 53 F 02:31:42.2 7:13 Ituzaingo
203 36 10 Lartigue Carolina Soledad 118 43 F 02:31:56.5 7:14  Hurlingham
206 37 11 Rampoldi Luciana Andrea 42 42 F 02:33:00.8 7:17 Tandil
213 38 5  Zoni Daniela Andrea 542 52 F 02:33:58.9 7:19 Tandil
216 39 12 Pensa Maria Jimena 114 43 F 02:34:05.1 7:20 Miramar
219 40 10 Bereciartua Maria Laura 531 49 F 02:34:18.7 7:20  City Bell
220 41 4 Perez Maria Ines 165 33 F 02:34:38.1 7:21 Sierra de la Ventana
222 42 11 Santamaria Laura Gabriela 418 47 F 02:35:19.7 7:23 Bahia Blanca
223 43 6  DiLuca Araceli 511 50 F 02:35:22.9 7:23 La Plata
224 44 6  Aliani Ana Julia 52 39 F 02:36:02.3 7:25 Viedma
233 45 7  Catrileo Claudia Ayelen 254 35 F 02:38:31.1 7:32 La Plata
234 46 12 Mata Andrea Jaqueline 421 47 F 02:38:38.6 7:33 Rufino
235 47 5  Skaarup Magali 161 32 F 02:38:39.8 7:33 Tres Arroyos
239 48 1 Prates Griselda Irene 395 55 F 02:39:02.2 7:34 Bahia Blanca
240 49 13 Traini Mariana Pia 493 49 F 02:39:09.6 7:34 Rufino
241 50 7  Yini Rosana Karina 551 52 F 02:39:16.6 7:35 Tandil
246 51 8 Lagos Pereyra Daiana Maricel 246 37 F 02:40:36.8 7:38 Bahia Blanca
248 52 14  Ponce Mariela Beatriz 442 48 F 02:40:48.9 7:39 Olavarria
251 53 15 Barrera Veronica Mariel 467 46 F 02:41:18.7 7:40 Miramar
254 54 9  Pereira Irala Mariela Carolina 571 36 F 02:41:35.0 7:41 Caba
255 55 5  Abalos Julieta Berenice 178 28 F 02:41:36.2 7:41 Tornquist
256 56 6  Mufioz Sambueza Cinthya Leslie 155 30 F 02:41:36.5 7:41 Sierra de la Ventana
257 57 10 Vasquez Sabina Marisol 213 39 F 02:41:41.5 7:41 Bahia Blanca
258 58 2 Brozzoni Veronica Elisabet 308 55 F 02:41:46.1 7:42 Tigre
259 59 16 Pirani Nancy Virginia 441 48 F 02:41:50.2 7:42 General Rodriguez
260 60 17 Domelio Rosa Alejandra 414 48 F 02:41:57.7 7:42 San Carlos de Bolivar
264 61 8 Mansilla Norma Estela 333 52 F 02:42:50.7 7:45 Pehuajo
265 62 9  Martino Andrea Lilian 312 54 F 02:42:57.6 7:45 City Bell
266 63 18 Luparia Isabel 515 49 F 02:42:57.9 7:45 City Bell
269 64 3 Pisandelli Ana Patricia 302 56 F 02:43:13.9 7:46 Viedma
271 65 13 Nigrelli Paola Andrea 88 44 F 02:43:34.0 7:47 Caba
273 66 14  Vazquez Anahi 12 42 F 02:44:21.0 7:49 Miramar
274 67 19 Dolimpio Maria Veronica 545 46 F 02:44:21.3 7:49 Miramar
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K21 Series Tandil 2022
https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil 26/06/2022

21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
276 68 10 Ferraro Adriana Noemi 319 52 F 02:44:58.9 7:51 Caba
277 69 15 Garcia Maria Fatima 140 43 F 02:44:59.1 7:51 Pellegrini
278 70 16 Fernandez Blanco Maria Victoria 128 43 F 02:45:27.3 7:52 Hurlingham
281 71 20 Stacul Silvia Elizabeth 434 48 F 02:45:47.2 7:53 Coronel Brandsen
283 72 21 Gallego Angoni Gabriela Mariana 97 46 F 02:45:52.8 7:53 General Rodriguez
284 73 22 Mainella Andrea Cecilia 436 48 F 02:45:57.5 7:54 La Plata
285 74 7  Cejas Sheila Ayelen 148 32 F 02:46:00.2 7:54  Moron
286 75 11 Guadarrama Garcia Delia 569 51 F 02:47:02.7 7:57 Caba
287 76 12 Marrone Gabriela Lucia 482 51 F 02:47:02.8 7:57 Caba
289 77 4  Ageitos Monica Graciela 402 59 F 02:47:22.4 7:58 Olavarria
292 78 23 Juarez Andrea Soledad 23 47 F 02:48:01.6 8:00 Olavarria
293 79 17 Roman Nadia Jesica 64 40 F 02:48:05.2 8:00 Tandil
295 80 6  Otero Macarena Soledad 180 29 F 02:48:12.4 8:00 Tandil
297 81 5 Silva Nanci Guadalupe 385 56 F 02:48:22.1 8:01 Llavallol
298 82 13 Santana Laura Silvina 503 51 F 02:48:23.1 8:01 Pinamar
300 83 11 Aranea Camila Andrea 262 36 F 02:48:44.6 8:02 Viedma
301 84 18 Abanz Veronica Beatriz 83 44 F 02:48:44.7 8:02 Pehuajo
305 85 7  lzurdiaga Rocio Maria Sol 197 26 F 02:49:13.7 8:03 Tandil
306 86 19 Marinelli Romina Gabriela 36 42 F 02:49:16.4 8:03 Olavarria
307 87 6 Llera Carina Silvana 281 55 F 02:49:31.6 8:04 General Rodriguez
308 88 24 Varela Silvina Del Valle 417 47 F 02:49:34.7 8:04 Miramar
309 89 25 Llancaman Diana Mariel 474 46 F 02:49:42.2 8:04 Viedma
310 90 26 Gualdi Daniela Erika 521 49 F 02:49:49.5 8:05  Carmen De Patagones
311 91 20 Bagnasco Mariana 92 44 F 02:49:57.3 8:05 Caba
312 92 14 Costa Adriana Alejandra 191 50 F 02:49:58.0 8:05 La Plata
315 93 8 Cosoli Giuliana 162 32 F 02:50:29.8 8:07 La Plata
317 94 27 Goyeneche Silvana 438 a7 F 02:50:36.4 8:07  Tandil
318 95 15 Echarren Karina Alexandra 316 51 F 02:50:40.4 8:07 City Bell
319 96 12 Lorenzo Mercedes 258 35 F 02:50:48.0 8:08 Olavarria
320 97 28 Silva Veronica Soledad 280 45 F 02:50:49.2 8:08 Hurlingham
322 98 29 Moreira Debora Paula 439 48 F 02:51:03.3 8:08 Viedma
324 99 16 Salicioni Maura Cecilia 502 50 F 02:51:39.1 8:10 Viedma
327 100 21 Di Tullio Maria Fe 121 43 F 02:52:47.9 8:13 Las Flores
329 101 30 Rodriguez Paula Andrea 430 47 F 02:53:04.1 8:14  Tandil
332 102 9  Moyano Gilda Daniela 150 32 F 02:54:33.2 8:18 Hurlingham
333 103 17 Pazos Elvia Liliana 496 50 F 02:54:33.3 8:18 Tigre
334 104 13 Lloret Maria Laura 278 36 F 02:54:45.7 8:19 La Plata
335 105 18 Errecalde Yolanda Esther 498 50 F 02:55:01.6 8:20 Tandil
337 106 22 Rolsing Maria Isabel 572 40 F 02:55:03.6 8:20 Tandil
340 107 19 Bratulich Silvana Maria 505 51 F 02:55:43.2 8:22 Viedma
342 108 7  Caimer Patricia Isabel 389 55 F 02:55:56.8 8:22 Zarate
346 109 8 Correas Maria Alejandra 357 59 F 02:56:54.1 8:25 Rio Gallegos
347 110 31 Morone Valeria 437 48 F 02:56:57.0 8:25 Lanus
348 111 23 Vifales Marisa 19 41 F 02:57:00.6 8:25 La Plata
350 112 24  Divito Maria Jose 554 42 F 02:57:09.1 8:26 Benavidez
351 113 10 Duran Florencia 169 33 F 02:57:09.6 8:26 Olavarria
357 114 32 Muratore Maria Natalia 477 46 F 02:57:53.5 8:28 La Plata
358 115 14 Mufioz Sambueza Gisela Yanel 266 37 F 02:58:04.7 8:28 Sierra de la Ventana
360 116 25 Palombo Marina 16 41 F 02:58:09.2 8:29 San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
361 117 11 Gofii Maria Paz 167 34 F 02:58:10.7 8:29 City Bell
365 118 33 Da Gracia Maria Paula 80 45 F 02:58:11.2 8:29 La Plata
366 119 9  Juarez Vilma Del Rosario 359 59 F 02:59:02.7 8:31 Mariano Moreno
367 120 34  Grioli Liliana Ines 78 45 F 02:59:03.5 8:31 Hurlingham
369 121 26 Ayesa Garcia Eliana Andrea 115 43 F 02:59:04.9 8:31 Mar Del Plata
374 122 20 Panetta Pilar Andrea 331 52 F 03:00:11.7 8:34 La Plata
378 123 15 Crosa Eleana Maria 253 35 F 03:01:34.9 8:38 Olavarria
379 124 21 Fernandez Mariana Carolina 325 51 F 03:01:42.4 8:39 Caba
381 125 27 Macedo Maricel Marina Ramona 133 44 F 03:01:46.9 8:39 Chivilcoy
382 126 22 Principato Maria Paula 506 51 F 03:01:51.3 8:39 Ituzaingo
383 127 28 Gandur Ivanna Mariela 137 44 F 03:01:59.4 8:39 Avellaneda
384 128 10 Saissac Claudia Marisa 307 55 F 03:02:01.6 8:40 Viedma
385 129 16 Angel Brito Alejandra Coromoto 194 37 F 03:02:08.6 8:40 Caba
386 130 12 Lahitte Eberbach Maria Beatriz 557 33 F 03:02:24.6 8:41 Caba
389 131 17 Orona Gisela Cecilia 239 39 F 03:03:29.1 8:44 Lanus
390 132 35 Gonzalez Mariela Vanesa 446 47 F 03:03:36.0 8:44 Caba
391 133 23 Rodriguez Maria Mercedes 483 50 F 03:03:36.2 8:44  Viedma
393 134 29 Martinez Valeria 95 44 F 03:04:40.4 8:47 Orense
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https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

K21 Series Tandil 2022

21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
394 135 11 Servera Cristina Ines 408 58 F
395 136 12 Belmar Blanca Azucena 409 58 F
396 137 24 Masson lvana 550 53 F
399 138 30 Bado Maria Celeste 116 43 F
401 139 25 Gottau Maria Victoria 341 52 F
403 140 31 Yestra Maria Carolina 45 41 F
404 141 26  Zanini Maria Virginia 510 50 F
405 142 32 Matienzo Paola Amelia 25 41 F
406 143 33 Killamet Romina 122 44 F
407 144 13 Zegbi Sara 152 32 F
408 145 13 Vallo Maria Eugenia 310 55 F
411 146 14 Mendy Maria Cecilia 411 58 F
415 147 36 Saenz De Diego Cynthia 464 47 F
418 148 37 Llompart Vanesa Daniela 518 48 F
419 149 15 Sanz Vivian Monica 396 57 F
422 150 14 Aguilar Maria Celeste 172 33 F
424 151 38 Dowhuszko Maria Laura 452 46 F
426 152 27 Basanta Julieta 318 51 F
427 153 16 Slonimski Debora Hilda 393 56 F
431 154 39 Luna Mariana Francisca 481 46 F
432 155 28 Dellape Mariana Ester 507 50 F
433 156 40 Garayo Analia Rosana 443 48 F
435 157 29 Polizzi Costanza Valeria 573 50 F
436 158 30 Morone Luciana 489 50 F
439 159 34 Primon Sabrina Tamara 144 42 F
441 160 35 Escobar Gisela Yesica 53 40 F
444 161 41 Fernandez Riveros Silvina 311 48 F
445 162 36 Grosso Maria De Los Angeles 89 44 F
446 163 37 Rolon Natalia Paola 51 40 F
449 164 38 Jara Martinez Eugenia 190 42 F
450 165 31 Harvey Liana 530 50 F
451 166 42 Campanella Gabriela Cecilia 457 45 F
453 167 43 Pla Maria Laura 466 47 F
455 168 18 Vicente Marisol Carolina Vanesa 232 39 F
456 169 32 Zupancic Maria Dolores 295 53 F
458 170 44 Abboud Maria Cecilia 478 46 F
459 171 45 Szathmary Barbara Carolina 476 46 F
460 172 46 Luparia Teresa 100 45 F
463 173 33 Nicola Analia Isabel 315 51 F
464 174 17 Piovano Luisa Graciela 392 56 F
465 175 39 Rodriguez Analia Raquel 44 41 F
466 176 15 Vernazza Newton Maria Agustina 151 32 F
467 177 34  Schifini Karina Veronica 504 51 F
468 178 40 Lafaille Paula Del Carmen 135 44 F
469 179 35 Arguello Graciela Alejandra 543 53 F
470 180 16 Dupuy Maria Paula 177 33 F
471 181 36 Sinito Melina Anabel 486 50 F
477 182 18 Huentelaf Zulema Ines 301 55 F
478 183 37 Castro Videla Dolores 552 50 F
479 184 2  Ferrari Maria Elena 379 61 F
481 185 38 Padovani Maria Angelica 499 50 F
482 186 41 Tobares Paola Lorena 67 40 F
483 187 42 Taborda Claudia Elizabeth 62 40 F
484 188 47 Torre Jimena 468 46 F
486 189 3 Dabat Maria De Las Mercedes 378 61 F
488 190 19 Freiria Monica Rosana 412 58 F
489 191 48 Aguilar Claudia Mabel 532 49 F
490 192 20 Mastroianni Fabiana 362 59 F
491 193 49  Silva Paola Marisa 527 48 F
493 194 50 Alfonso Natalia Fernanda 528 49 F
495 195 51 Dekker Gabriela Veronica 416 47 F
496 196 52 Marco Monica Patricia 473 46 F
497 197 39 Caviglia Paola Raquel 344 52 F
498 198 40 Espinola Viviana Ines 514 50 F
499 199 41 Tilleria Graciela Del Carmen 336 52 F
501 200 43 Pescio Paula Veronica 24 41 F
502 201 21 Civitillo Maria De Los Angeles 406 59 F

Oficial

03:05:21.3
03:05:24.2
03:05:27.0
03:06:25.7
03:06:38.6
03:07:43.6
03:07:44.0
03:07:44.0
03:07:44.2
03:07:44.3
03:07:45.0
03:08:14.7
03:12:42.9
03:12:45.0
03:12:45.7
03:12:52.4
03:12:53.8
03:13:25.4
03:13:45.4
03:14:49.2
03:14:51.0
03:14:54.0
03:15:02.4
03:15:08.0
03:15:32.8
03:15:54.5
03:16:02.0
03:16:02.2
03:16:02.2
03:16:47.0
03:16:55.4
03:18:48.8
03:18:58.6
03:19:18.8
03:19:19.7
03:20:43.2
03:21:12.8
03:21:13.4
03:23:15.6
03:23:25.1
03:23:27.6
03:23:57.5
03:24:01.5
03:24:14.7
03:24:18.3
03:24:19.3
03:24:31.5
03:27:42.8
03:27:48.0
03:28:34.3
03:28:53.5
03:28:57.8
03:29:08.2
03:31:09.2
03:31:54.6
03:32:52.5
03:32:54.9
03:32:55.2
03:32:55.9
03:34:19.5
03:34:21.7
03:35:20.6
03:35:23.0
03:35:27.0
03:35:28.4
03:42:43.4
03:42:44.1

Min/Km

8:49
8:49
8:49
8:52
8:53
8:56
8:56
8:56
8:56
8:56
8:56
8:57
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:22
9:22
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:40
9:41
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:44
9:53
9:53
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:57
10:03
10:05
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:12
10:12
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:36
10:36

26/06/2022

Ciudad

Trenque Lauquen
Tandil

Tandil

Miramar

Orense

General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
Tandil

General Juan Madariaga
Gonnet

City Bell

La Plata

Caba

Caba

Caba

Mar Del Plata
Caba

Caba

City Bell

La Plata

La Plata

Lanus

Chivilcoy

Bahia Blanca
Caba

Caba

Merlo

Hurlingham

La Plata

Bahia Blanca
Martinez

Pehuajo

Lomas de Zamora
Caba

City Bell

La Plata

Pehuajo

General Rodriguez
Villa Celina

Caba

Necochea
Hurlingham
Benito Juarez
Quilmes
Berazategui
Viedma

Tandil

La Plata

La Plata

San Miguel

Mar Del Plata
Chivilcoy

Caba

Munro

Merlo

Caba

Caba

Hurlingham

City Bell

Merlo

Miramar

Castelar

La Plata

Villa Bosch

San Nicolas De Los Arroyos

27/06/2022 10:40:50 a.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2022
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https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

K21 Series Tandil 2022

21k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
504 202 19 Redondo Silvina Mariela 55 39 F
505 203 53 Betti Maria Lujan 495 49 F
506 204 54  Deluchi Maria Laura 458 45 F
507 205 42 Amadeo Maria Vanesa 327 51 F
509 206 55 Barcia Luciana 547 45 F
510 207 44  Vivaldo Carolina 90 44 F
511 208 56 Segovia Eulalia Maria De Los AngelesA24 a7 F
512 209 20 Fernandez Maria Gabriela 46 39 F
DNS DNS DNS Carmody Lorena Del Carmen 134 44 F
DNS DNS DNS Alves Natalia Soledad 66 40 F
DNS DNS DNS Campo Luisina 182 24 F
DNS DNS DNS Cohen Julieta Marta 451 45 F
DQ DQ DQ Tissone Maria Luz Leonor 368 66 F
DNS DNS DNS Tejada Natali Jesica 18 41 F
DQ DQ DQ Castro Gabriela Susana 335 52 F
DNS DNS DNS Ferrigno Maite Andrea 129 43 F
DNS DNS DNS Arzamendia Margarita Genoveva 388 58 F
DQ DQ DQ Infantil Daniela Alejandra 383 57 F
DNS DNS DNS Canelo Lorena Noemi 34 41 F
DNS DNS DNS Doric Maria Mercedes 520 48 F
DNS DNS DNS Mayol Nadia Soledad 560 36 F
DNS DNS DNS Tobares Cecilia Elisabeth 563 37 F
DNS DNS DNS Polla Severini Agustina 566 40 F
DQ DQ DQ Perez Silvia Graciela 340 51 F
DNS DNS DNS Lamanna Lina Leonor 345 52 F
DNF DNF  DNF Milanesi Bengochea Josefina 166 34 F
DQ DQ DQ Lithitx Cintia Andrea 126 43 F
DNS DNS DNS Dominguez Maria Iris 509 50 F
DNS DNS DNS Rodriguez Veronica Anahi 170 33 F
DNS DNS DNS Martinez Carolina Victoria 555 42 F
DNS DNS DNS De Candido Aldana Patricia 79 45 F
DNF DNF  DNF Bustos Carolina 176 32 F
DNS DNS DNS Gorrieri Valentina 189 49 F
DNS DNS DNS Guglielmetti Mirta Mercedes 93 45 F

Oficial

03:43:53.4
03:43:54.2
03:44:41.0
03:44:43.6
03:49:23.2
03:49:23.8
03:54:47.4
03:58:58.9

10:39
10:39
10:41
10:42
10:55
10:55
11:10
11:22

26/06/2022

Min/Km Ciudad

Villa Gesell

Villa Gesell
Carlos Casares
City Bell

La Plata
Ensenada

Caba

Tres Arroyos
Tandil

Glew

Pehuajo
Concepcion Del Uruguay
Caba

Mar Del Plata

La Plata

Caba

Lomas de Zamora
Lujan

Azul

Viedma

Caba
Hurlingham
Bahia Blanca
Gonzalez Moreno
Chascomus
Tandil

Jose Maria Ezeiza
Villa Gesell
Viedma

Allen

Caba

Olavarria

Caba

Tandil

Cantidad Atletas: 235

27/06/2022 10:40:50 a.m.

LARI:M.E?[

*Edad calculada al: 31/12/2022
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

21k M 16-29

Lugar

21k Varones

26/06/2022

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
3 1 1 1 01:31:30.2 4:21 Del Collado Marcelo Tandil
199 5 5 2 01:42:20.9 4:52 Acufa Joaquin Carhue
196 8 8 3 01:46:52.4 5:05 Gutierrez Lucas Sierra de los Padres
204 20 20 4 01:54:41.7 5:27 Cuasnicu Nahuel Caba
183 32 32 5 01:59:11.8 5:40 Recofsky Brian Nicolas Sierras Bayas
203 33 33 6 01:59:41.9 5:41 Coria Pablo Tomas Carmen De Areco
184 34 34 7 01:59:59.7 5:42 Catani Agustin Bahia Blanca
195 50 49 8 02:06:26.9 6:01 Villegas Gonzalo Pellegrini
205 67 62 9 02:09:57.4 6:11 Fagliano Manuel San Miguel
209 141 123 10 02:21:36.8 6:44 Alchao Braian Daniel Tornquist
206 142 124 11 02:22:09.0 6:46 Martinez Lucas Daniel Chascomus
198 182 153 12 02:27:39.0 7:01 Barenstein Uriel Caba
186 440 281 13 03:15:39.6 9:19 Cotignola Francisco Ignacio Caba
211 452 286 14 03:18:53.6 9:28 Alvarez Nicolas Manuel Lomas de Zamora
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Mambrin Leonel Enrique Monte Grande
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Jelenc Tomas Miramar
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Jamardo Rodrigo Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - De Piccoli Luciano Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 18
21k M 30-34
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
553 7 7 1 01:43:58.1 4:57 Escobar Luciano Gaston Tandil
168 9 9 2 01:47:53.8 5:08 Carbonaro Bernardo Nicolas Tandil
164 27 27 3 01:57:38.7 5:36 Gisler Juan Jose Sierra de la Ventana
556 30 30 4 01:59:01.2 5:40 Jaramillo Reyes Sebastian La Plata
147 37 37 5 02:03:16.6 5:52 Alchao Jonatan Rodolfo Sierra de la Ventana
174 46 46 6 02:05:49.3 5:59 Mufioz Leandro Jose Tandil
546 49 48 7 02:06:14.1 6:00 Tripodi Lucas Andres Tandil
260 77 71 8 02:11:25.8 6:15 Fittipaldi Julio Andres Tapalque
261 78 72 9 02:11:35.6 6:15 Abel Gustavo Viedma
159 79 73 10 02:11:35.7 6:15 Fernandez Santiago Viedma
259 83 77 11 02:11:58.5 6:17 Alvarez Lucas Ezequiel Tandil
541 96 89 12 02:15:20.4 6:26 Pastor Agustin Castelar
146 98 91 13 02:15:28.2 6:27 Juan Matias German Sierra de la Ventana
171 106 97 14 02:16:37.3 6:30 Alderete Miguel Lucas Emiliano Olavarria
158 111 101 15 02:17:07.8 6:31 Galavert Christian Gabriel Tandil
179 122 109 16 02:18:15.0 6:35 Buttiler Leandro Ignacio Las Flores
175 146 128 17 02:22:28.5 6:47 Caballero Celan Juan Martin Tandil
160 161 139 18 02:24:06.8 6:51 Molina Gaston Leandro Tandil
157 244 194 19 02:40:00.3 7:37 Huarte Maximiliano Andres Tandil
153 253 200 20 02:41:31.1 7:41 Lopez Salvador Benito Juarez
149 388 258 21 03:03:28.1 8:44 Acosta Troitifio Sebastian Dario Lomas de Zamora
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Coutteret Alejandro Daniel Benito Juarez
Cantidad Atletas: 22
21k M 35-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
5 2 2 1 01:33:38.2 4:27 Suhit Marcos Adrian Tandil
2 3 3 2 01:34:23.9 4:29 Urrutia Matias Omar Tandil
255 4 4 3 01:42:05.3 4:51 Dietrich Roque Carlos Alumine
220 12 12 4 01:49:21.4 5:12 Aguilar Franco Aldo Piglie
57 14 14 5 01:49:30.5 5:12 De Bastiani Oscar Valentin Tandil
225 16 16 6 01:51:03.8 5:17 Rosas Juan Manuel Sierra de la Ventana
214 19 19 7 01:54:26.6 5:26 Santillan Jorge Ariel Balcarce
222 24 24 8 01:56:58.7 5:34 Gonzalez Ramiro Olavarria
215 26 26 9 01:57:37.6 5:36 Goicochea Daniel Oscar Bahia Blanca
264 29 29 10 01:59:00.3 5:40 Martinez Cisneros Facundo Emiliano Tapalque
574 35 35 11 02:00:43.6 5:44 Garcia Rosas Adalberto Alfredo Tandil
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

21k Varones

26/06/2022

21k M 35-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
549 43 43 12 02:05:17.2 5:57 Enrique Carlos Andres Pellegrini
221 54 52 13 02:07:04.5 6:03 Perticarini Cristian Eduardo Viedma
244 57 55 14 02:07:40.4 6:04 Main Guido Viedma
58 65 60 15 02:09:49.0 6:10 Falduti Sebastian Hernan Caba
269 74 68 16 02:11:11.9 6:14 Lauria Federico Vicente Lopez
145 88 81 17 02:13:21.8 6:21 Adala Gonzalo Daniel Olavarria
238 20 83 18 02:13:33.5 6:21 Pastorini Nicolas Agustin Mercedes
226 93 86 19 02:13:38.9 6:21 Pallero Juan Manuel Tandil
240 100 93 20 02:15:30.1 6:27 Lara Julian Tandil
227 110 100 21 02:17:00.5 6:31 Parraquini Matias Jose Adolfo Gonzales Chaves
218 113 102 22 02:17:10.1 6:31 Pontaroli Hugo Leandro Tandil
248 119 107 23 02:17:41.3 6:33 Gonzalez Daniel Emilio Tandil
268 123 110 24 02:18:19.1 6:35 Tesouro Guido Leandro Caba
231 135 118 25 02:20:11.8 6:40 Romero Guillermo Martin Mar Del Plata
275 138 120 26 02:20:36.5 6:41 Canale Mauro Damian Viedma
228 140 122 27 02:21:30.0 6:44 Chaile David Raul Tandil
216 143 125 28 02:22:10.2 6:46 Morales Fernando Oscar 9 De Julio
242 144 126 29 02:22:12.9 6:46 Iribe Andres Alexis Olavarria
229 153 133 30 02:23:36.2 6:50 Fierro Ariel Alberto Olavarria
274 154 134 31 02:23:37.8 6:50 Melchiorre Cristian Ariel Olavarria
249 158 137 32 02:23:46.7 6:50 Aranibar Alejandro Daniel Olavarria
257 162 140 33 02:24:27.5 6:52 Ruiz Juan Gregorio Azul
237 170 147 34 02:26:07.2 6:57 Leonelli Pablo Andres 25 De Mayo
50 171 148 35 02:26:07.3 6:57 Carmone Joaquin 25 De Mayo
77 175 150 36 02:26:29.3 6:58 Bono Rodrigo Manuel Olavarria
251 179 152 37 02:27:02.1 7:00 Tissone Sebastian Alberto Olavarria
245 187 157 38 02:28:15.2 7:03 Laborde Cristian Juan Ingeniero Maschwitz
224 199 165 39 02:31:15.6 7:12 Wasinger Jorge Sebastian Piglie
59 208 171 40 02:33:02.6 7:17 Med| Federico Nicolas Lomas de Zamora
219 209 172 41 02:33:02.9 7:17 Martinez Cristian Eduardo Lanus
270 214 176 42 02:34:03.1 7:20 Guaresti Abel Jorge Las Flores
234 229 185 43 02:37:15.0 7:29 Stori Lombardo Juan Manuel La Plata
243 238 191 44 02:39:00.6 7:34 Arce Carlos Anibal Chascomus
273 249 197 45 02:41:09.3 7:40 De Matthaeis Martin Gonnet
247 268 205 46 02:43:09.5 7:46 Fermentini Santiago La Plata
54 275 208 47 02:44:37.5 7:50 Mussio Andres Emilio Rufino
263 304 220 48 02:49:13.6 8:03 Maturano Lucas Alberto Tandil
241 328 228 49 02:52:53.2 8:13 Negri Gabriel Alejandro La Plata
252 344 236 50 02:56:41.6 8:24 Dallera Maximiliano La Plata
236 375 253 51 03:01:27.1 8:38 Orden Nicolas 25 De Mayo
235 376 254 52 03:01:27.4 8:38 Sabena Claudio Hernan Caba
256 473 292 53 03:24:49.0 9:45 Acevedo Fernando Agustin Ciudadela
230 487 298 54 03:32:17.1 10:06 Simkovic Matias Raul Olavarria
267 500 301 55 03:38:27.3 10:24 Adamo Angel Fabian Hurlingham
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Reyes Guillermo Eduardo Plottier
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Fernandez Moran Rafael Esteban Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Vieito Federico Manuel Lanus
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Marconi Pagouape Alejandro Ariel Olavarria
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Bordakiewicz Cristian Ivan Mariano Moreno
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Inbernos Walter Andres Rufino
Cantidad Atletas: 61
21k M 40-44
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
65 6 6 1 01:43:25.7 4:55 Main Juan Ignacio General Roca
38 10 10 2 01:47:57.2 5:08 Schang Juan Marcos Tandil
76 21 21 3 01:54:57.0 5:28 Maggi Alexis Pablo Ezequiel Olavarria
124 25 25 4 01:57:35.1 5:35 Rinaudo Marcos Antonio Tandil
41 31 31 5 01:59:07.6 5:40 Lionetti Javier Maximiliano Tandil
117 38 38 6 02:03:31.8 5:52 Huguenin German Pehuajo
132 39 39 7 02:03:33.8 5:53 Di Sarli Agustin Horacio Caba
82 44 44 8 02:05:43.6 5:59 Vela Juan Pablo Benito Juarez
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

21k Varones

26/06/2022

21k M 40-44
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
108 a7 47 9 02:05:56.8 5:59 Foster Federico Tigre
112 53 51 10 02:06:46.8 6:02 Nufiez Ariel Rodrigo Ituzaingo
540 68 63 11 02:10:11.8 6:11 Alcantara Victor Hugo Pellegrini
33 69 64 12 02:10:22.0 6:12 Quintana Hector Fernando Hurlingham
35 70 65 13 02:10:36.4 6:13 Vitale Leonardo Martin Olavarria
13 75 69 14 02:11:12.8 6:14 Giretti Fernando Daniel Olavarria
143 86 80 15 02:12:26.8 6:18 Acufia Eduardo Oscar Miramar
75 94 87 16 02:13:40.5 6:21 Aranda Leandro Adrian Viedma
20 97 90 17 02:15:21.3 6:26 Balducci Matias Nicolas Caba
27 105 96 18 02:16:07.8 6:28 Romero Raul Anibal Sierras Bayas
127 109 99 19 02:17:00.4 6:31 Parraquini Hugo Ezequiel Tres Arroyos
48 117 106 20 02:17:33.4 6:33 Garay Pablo Sebastian Olavarria
110 129 114 21 02:19:16.5 6:37 Robledo Adrian Campana
60 133 116 22 02:20:00.5 6:40 Carrera Jose Ignacio Tres Arroyos
69 134 117 23 02:20:10.4 6:40 Ruggeri Mariano Hernan Pigte
11 139 121 24 02:21:09.9 6:43 Hernandez Nicolas Tandil
63 147 129 25 02:22:31.2 6:47 Franco Martin Pablo Olavarria
85 148 130 26 02:22:58.0 6:48 Carballo Ezequiel Alfredo Viedma
73 165 143 27 02:24:55.4 6:54 Citterio Ignacio Salvador Necochea
17 210 173 28 02:33:12.2 7:17 Rivera Manuel Sebastian Viedma
22 217 178 29 02:34:12.9 7:20 Gonzalez Marcos Tandil
136 227 183 30 02:36:56.9 7:28 Etchegaray Leonardo Javier Allen
131 228 184 31 02:36:58.1 7:28 Yaggi Diego Fernando Bahia Blanca
43 231 187 32 02:37:50.0 7:30 Zubillaga Diego Mario Tres Arroyos
71 247 196 33 02:40:41.6 7:39 Ramos Lisandro Hugo Tandil
119 252 199 34 02:41:27.5 7:41 Caillavet Jorge Martin Necochea
130 262 202 35 02:42:21.8 7:43 Levy Matias Mar Del Plata
142 291 214 36 02:47:52.7 7:59 Martinich Maximiliano Jorge Rufino
14 294 215 37 02:48:11.5 8:00 Alba Mariano Nicolas Villa Gesell
30 299 217 38 02:48:28.4 8:01 Felice Pedro Cesar Tandil
39 303 219 39 02:48:53.7 8:02 Marin Pedro Samuel Carmen De Patagones
15 325 226 40 02:52:44.7 8:13 Monaco Cristian David Mar Del Plata
29 331 230 41 02:54:28.8 8:18 Velazquez Santiago Hernan Temperley
74 338 232 42 02:55:03.9 8:20 Medina German Esteban Necochea
37 343 235 43 02:56:41.2 8:24 Espinola Juan Carlos La Plata
91 352 239 44 02:57:09.7 8:26 Brady Guillermo Caba
72 355 242 45 02:57:13.7 8:26 Wasinger Espro lvan Pablo San Miguel
575 356 243 46 02:57:52.3 8:28 Maraz Orlando Hector Caba
141 359 244 47 02:58:08.8 8:28 Suarez Federico Luis San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
26 363 246 48 02:58:10.9 8:29 Urbieta Mario Matias La Plata
192 368 248 49 02:59:04.0 8:31 Castafieda Cornejo Juan Enrique Caba
125 372 251 50 02:59:26.8 8:32 Spina Carlos Ignacio Olavarria
28 373 252 51 03:00:00.6 8:34 Trejo Luis Alberto Caba
193 417 270 52 03:12:44.3 9:10 Perez Jimenez Dietmar La Plata
107 437 279 53 03:15:21.6 9:18 Fontana Enzo Necochea
120 442 282 54 03:15:57.7 9:19 Almiron Juan Carlos Caba
139 492 299 55 03:34:03.2 10:11 Riveros Moreira Gustavo Javier Mar Del Plata
111 508 303 56 03:49:15.6 10:55 Czornenki Alberto Elio Andres Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Beltrocco Lucas Emanuel Villa Gesell
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Otero Jorge Rogelio San Carlos de Bolivar
DQ DQ DQ DQ - - Renoldi Sergio Javier Jose Maria Ezeiza
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Bicciconti Sebastian Raul Bahia Blanca
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Andrieu Mauricio Leon Piglie
Cantidad Atletas: 61
21k M 45-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
423 11 11 1 01:49:16.9 5:12 Lopez Juan Pablo Pehuajo
523 13 13 2 01:49:24.2 5:12 Andrade Juan Jose Tandil
104 17 17 3 01:51:29.1 5:18 Alvarez Marcos David San Manuel
564 22 22 4 01:55:33.7 5:30 Gamboa Hugo Axel San Clemente Del Tuyu
516 23 23 5 01:55:56.3 5:31 Sagues Carlos Alberto Olavarria
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

21k Varones

26/06/2022

21k M 45-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
538 28 28 6 01:58:21.2 5:38 Baldo Cristian Cesar La Plata
460 36 36 7 02:01:42.5 5:47 Gonzalez Fernando Haedo
440 40 40 8 02:03:39.2 5:53 Carmona Juan Carlos Alberto Tandil
84 45 45 9 02:05:48.9 5:59 Istillart Mauricio Caba
445 51 50 10 02:06:36.0 6:01 Prieto Gabriel Martin Villa Dominico
81 59 57 11 02:08:21.5 6:06 Delle Ville Matias Alfredo Vicente Lopez
448 63 59 12 02:09:33.0 6:10 Mico Guillermo Carlos Mar Del Plata
533 71 66 13 02:10:37.7 6:13 Nihany Ivan Nicolas City Bell
525 76 70 14 02:11:18.3 6:15 Ramos Adrian Ricardo Coronel Suarez
526 80 74 15 02:11:44.9 6:16 Aranzabal Nestor German Olavarria
425 89 82 16 02:13:29.3 6:21 Pianesi Natalio Gaston Bahia Blanca
415 92 85 17 02:13:35.8 6:21 Jimenez Leandro Salvador Banfield
101 95 88 18 02:13:43.5 6:22 Sarzi Marcelo Ruben Tandil
450 101 94 19 02:15:39.5 6:27 Salguero Juan Jose Olavarria
529 108 98 20 02:16:54.8 6:31 Wojtowicz Gonzalo Pablo Tandil
98 114 103 21 02:17:10.9 6:31 Cifre Carlos Adrian Villa Cafas
87 115 104 22 02:17:15.1 6:32 Peralta Jose Maria General San Martin
103 116 105 23 02:17:33.4 6:33 Petry Alejandro Alberto Olavarria
456 124 111 24 02:18:21.3 6:35 Pereyro Gustavo Alejandro Miramar
453 127 113 25 02:18:55.7 6:36 Corzo Cristian Rafael Caba
522 145 127 26 02:22:24.7 6:46 De Diego Juan Ignacio Tandil
462 149 131 27 02:23:03.0 6:48 Etcheverri Juan Ignacio Coronel Brandsen
471 150 132 28 02:23:17.6 6:49 Carro Luis Enrique Carmen De Patagones
105 159 138 29 02:23:51.3 6:51 Gofii Juan Manuel Tandil
426 168 146 30 02:25:08.4 6:54 Sandroni Fabricio Daniel Carmen De Patagones
444 185 155 31 02:28:06.0 7:03 Rivero Nestor Gabriel San Miguel
470 194 162 32 02:30:32.9 7:10 White Jorge Juan Olavarria
99 201 167 33 02:31:21.9 7:12 Ubellart Gabriel Nicolas General Rodriguez
485 204 168 34 02:32:10.0 7:14 Fontana Hector Ariel Ingeniero Maschwitz
459 211 174 35 02:33:18.5 7:18 Ferrara Adrian Ernesto Monte Hermoso
449 212 175 36 02:33:18.8 7:18 Roson Alejandro Raul Bernal
435 221 180 37 02:35:01.0 7:22 Ingargiola Jorge Antonio Miramar
432 225 181 38 02:36:07.1 7:26 Ricci Hugo Leonel Carmen De Areco
427 250 198 39 02:41:11.5 7:40 Sobrecasas Pablo Damian Tandil
517 261 201 40 02:42:09.7 7:43 Luayza Alem Ruben Daniel Olavarria
536 270 206 41 02:43:26.2 7:46 Pignata Cristian Ariel Merlo
455 272 207 42 02:43:34.6 7:47 Presa Pablo Salvador Vicente Lopez
480 288 212 43 02:47:08.1 7:57 Diez Cristhian Mauro Bahia Blanca
475 296 216 44 02:48:18.8 8:00 Suarez Matias La Plata
479 302 218 45 02:48:53.4 8:02 Escardo Marcos Viedma
433 313 221 46 02:50:09.7 8:06 Suarez Ignacio La Plata
469 326 227 47 02:52:45.3 8:13 Recchimuzzi German Roberto Banfield
447 341 234 48 02:55:47.8 8:22 Ravello Marcos Dario Pehuajo
454 353 240 49 02:57:10.0 8:26 Schinocca Mariano Agustin Martinez
106 362 245 50 02:58:10.8 8:29 Villarino Ezequiel La Plata
537 402 263 51 03:06:54.3 8:54 Ruiz Jose Luis Merlo
519 414 268 52 03:12:41.4 9:10 Notararigo Carlos Mariano Olavarria
109 454 287 53 03:19:00.9 9:28 Gonzalez Mauricio Maximiliano Orense
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Vargas Ariel Oscar Carilo
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Beltrocco Matias Eduardo Villa Gesell
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Doldan Daniel Ernesto Necochea
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Boato Juan Antonio Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Martinelli Diego Nicolas Guillermo E Hudson
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Velazquez Dino Gaston Azul
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Laviano Gustavo Roque Moron
Cantidad Atletas: 60
21k M 50-54
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
282 15 15 1 01:50:23.1 5:15 Recofsky Juan Pedro Sierras Bayas
288 18 18 2 01:51:49.7 5:19 Bosotto Jorge Omar Tandil
500 42 42 3 02:04:50.6 5:56 Breccia Martin Miramar
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

21k Varones

26/06/2022

21k M 50-54
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

326 56 54 4 02:07:32.8 6:04 Sordelli Marcio Gabriel Tandil

512 66 61 5 02:09:51.3 6:11 Larrosa Sergio Omar Castelar

320 72 67 6 02:11:00.1 6:14 Rabbino Diego Martin Caba

342 81 75 7 02:11:48.1 6:16 Gonzalez Fabian Carlos Olavarria

317 82 76 8 02:11:49.1 6:16 Garbiso Hugo Martin Miramar

297 84 78 9 02:12:07.2 6:17 Seberino Sergio Fabian Carlos Tejedor

296 85 79 10 02:12:18.6 6:18 Calvo Jorge Fernando Pehuajo

539 102 95 11 02:15:49.6 6:28 Medina Antonio Marcos Tandil

484 126 112 12 02:18:28.2 6:35 Iriarte Gerardo Tandil

562 131 115 13 02:19:28.5 6:38 Schipper Sergio Gustavo Olavarria

332 137 119 14 02:20:25.3 6:41 Gavalda Mauricio Luis 9 De Julio

513 164 142 15 02:24:45.7 6:53 Kolacz Alejandro Daniel Banfield

491 178 151 16 02:26:56.9 6:59 Leon Juan Pablo San Carlos de Bolivar

494 186 156 17 02:28:09.4 7:03 Lopez Jorge Luis Gregorio de Laferrere

298 190 159 18 02:29:11.2 7:06 Puy Gerardo Anibal Castelar

508 192 160 19 02:29:46.4 7:07 Demb Hernan Julio San Carlos de Bariloche

492 196 163 20 02:30:39.9 7:10 Barrientos Claudio Fabian Tandil

501 200 166 21 02:31:16.0 7:12 Saravia Sergio Adrian Castelar

429 215 177 22 02:34:04.9 7:20 Dino Ariel Alejandro Miramar

291 230 186 23 02:37:26.8 7:29 Viera Ricardo Alberto Olavarria

339 243 193 24 02:39:46.9 7:36 Ferraro Diego Alonso Tandil

490 245 195 25 02:40:16.7 7:37 Striebeck Hernan Olavarria

329 267 204 26 02:43:01.5 7:45 Perez Gustavo Daniel Olavarria

544 279 209 27 02:45:38.1 7:53 Luis Pablo Sergio Lanus

285 280 210 28 02:45:45.8 7:53 Oxoby Juan Pablo Azul

212 282 211 29 02:45:50.0 7:53 Fernandez Del Campo Jose Maria Caba

323 330 229 30 02:54:15.2 8:17 Luchini Pablo Daniel Olavarria

314 339 233 31 02:55:11.3 8:20 Comaschi Fernando Osmar La Plata

488 345 237 32 02:56:43.6 8:24 Jarusz Roberto Luis Mariano Moreno

287 354 241 33 02:57:11.1 8:26 Martinez Miguel Angel Necochea

487 364 247 34 02:58:10.9 8:29 Passalacqua Santiago La Plata

576 392 259 35 03:04:19.3 8:46 Bianchi Jose Antonio Caba

337 397 260 36 03:05:27.3 8:49 Gonzalez Ignacio Roberto Mar Del Plata

283 409 264 37 03:07:53.4 8:56 Rodriguez Del Pino Eduardo Rafael La Plata

313 410 265 38 03:08:09.2 8:57 Lamanna Hernan Enrique Azul

346 413 267 39 03:11:55.1 9:08 Salvioli Gaston Alberto La Plata

293 425 274 40 03:12:59.8 9:11 Ruiz Sergio Ariel Olavarria

102 429 276 41 03:14:42.4 9:16 Avila Jorge Daniel Castelar

322 430 277 42 03:14:48.9 9:16 Freier Esteban Adolfo Caba

330 438 280 43 03:15:32.7 9:18 Agrelo Javier Orlando San Carlos de Bolivar

334 443 283 44 03:16:01.9 9:20 Bayones Daniel Anibal Laprida

289 447 284 45 03:16:10.8 9:20 Pujales Carlos Rafael Neuquen

343 448 285 46 03:16:22.6 9:21 Roldan Victor Marcelo Merlo

290 457 288 47 03:19:58.1 9:31 Castro Adrian Claudio Caba

497 462 290 48 03:23:15.3 9:40 Adriel Jorge Omar Pehuajo

321 474 293 49 03:25:29.1 9:47 Ruggieri Claudio Pascual Hurlingham

294 494 300 50 03:34:21.2 10:12 Brizzi Carlos Marcelo City Bell

284 503 302 51 03:43:10.8 10:37 Keidel Guillermo Mauro Zarate

DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Cuesta Sergio Guillermo Bahia Blanca

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Laurini Hernan Diego Concepcion Del Uruguay

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Scrocco Fernando Gabriel Avellaneda

Cantidad Atletas: 54
21k M 55-59
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

400 41 41 1 02:04:27.5 5:55 Cardozo Hipolito Alberto Villa Gesell

300 55 53 2 02:07:24.7 6:04 Guzman Claudio Javier Tandil

394 58 56 3 02:08:13.6 6:06 Canero Leandro Javier Carhue

360 61 58 4 02:09:15.7 6:09 Burgos Carlos Gabriel Ituzaingo

386 91 84 5 02:13:35.8 6:21 Salomone Jorge Enrique Castelar

387 155 135 6 02:23:41.8 6:50 Rodriguez Luis Eduardo Rufino

304 156 136 7 02:23:43.6 6:50 Bilbao Nestor Andres Tandil
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21k Varones
21k M 55-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
303 163 141 8 02:24:40.2 6:53 Soria Pablo Andres San Carlos de Bolivar
407 174 149 9 02:26:27.4 6:58 Fernandez Pedro Gustavo Berisso
306 183 154 10 02:27:40.0 7:01 Duarte Claudio Fernando Caba
391 188 158 11 02:28:22.9 7:03 Rochon Marcelo Favio Bahia Blanca
384 193 161 12 02:30:10.6 7:09 Grondona Mariano Roberto Tandil
380 197 164 13 02:30:51.3 7:11 Centurion Oscar Alberto Azul
390 205 169 14 02:32:39.6 7:16 Araujo Gerardo Daniel Benito Juarez
565 207 170 15 02:33:02.1 7:17 Reinoso Jorge Ruben Caba
355 218 179 16 02:34:17.7 7:20 Palma Walter Saul Tandil
401 236 189 17 02:38:45.3 7:33 Goma Raul Antonio Rufino
356 263 203 18 02:42:26.9 7:44 Gallardo Pedro Gerardo Merlo
405 314 222 19 02:50:11.8 8:06 Arguello Roberto Dario La Plata
305 316 223 20 02:50:31.6 8:07 Cardenas Ciro Gustavo Dolores
361 321 224 21 02:50:58.0 8:08 Bellingeri Carlos Obdulio Olavarria
399 323 225 22 02:51:18.4 8:09 Lopez Luis Alberto Benito Juarez
404 336 231 23 02:55:03.4 8:20 Nikle Jorge Fabian Tandil
413 349 238 24 02:57:08.8 8:26 Fusco Fernando Ingeniero Maschwitz
397 370 249 25 02:59:05.1 8:31 Nadal Alejandro Marcelo Rufino
403 371 250 26 02:59:11.5 8:31 Rueda Gustavo Andres Aldo Bonzi
381 387 257 27 03:03:15.8 8:43 Singla Marcelo Joaquin Olavarria
398 412 266 28 03:10:57.2 9:05 Luna Rogelio Fabian Colon
347 416 269 29 03:12:43.8 9:10 Aramburu Ramiro Olavarria
358 423 273 30 03:12:52.5 9:11 Grimaux Hernan Atilio Caba
382 485 297 31 03:31:48.9 10:05 Pereyra Gabriel Eduardo Caba
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Opassi Alejandro Luis Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Juarez Miguel Arsenio Villa Gesell
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Moran Hector Alfredo Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Coronel Luis Nereo Mar Del Plata
Cantidad Atletas: 35
21k M 60-64
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
365 99 92 1 02:15:28.9 6:27 Sanchez Omar Enrique Ituzaingo
353 120 108 2 02:17:49.1 6:33 Cuestas Jose Arturo Viedma
364 166 144 3 02:25:05.1 6:54 Poggi Anibal Jose Caba
373 167 145 4 02:25:07.6 6:54 Piazza Jorge Americo Olavarria
375 232 188 5 02:38:13.4 7:32 Gloazzo Jose Luis Mariano Moreno
354 237 190 6 02:38:54.4 7:34 Beutel Carlos Alberto Beccar
349 242 192 7 02:39:39.2 7:36 Perna Norberto Gustavo Caba
187 377 255 8 03:01:34.7 8:38 Marola Riccardo La Plata
370 380 256 9 03:01:44.0 8:39 Fernandez Claudio Armando Miramar
367 398 261 10 03:06:19.5 8:52 Martinez Esteban Daniel Tandil
372 400 262 11 03:06:31.0 8:52 Alias Bernabe Osvaldo Necochea
352 420 271 12 03:12:47.4 9:10 Sanchez Nestor Osvaldo La Plata
363 421 272 13 03:12:48.5 9:10 Luis Pedro Marcelo La Plata
350 428 275 14 03:14:31.9 9:15 Affre Gustavo Roberto Jose Marmol
371 434 278 15 03:14:59.0 9:17 Piquero Fernando Caba
548 461 289 16 03:22:25.5 9:38 Ferrer Alejandro Jose Avellaneda
377 476 295 17 03:27:35.4 9:53 Veron Ruben Humberto Lomas de Zamora
351 480 296 18 03:28:43.3 9:56 Sanin Hector Eduardo Munro
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Gonzalez Redondo Marcelo Alejandro Tandil
Cantidad Atletas: 19
21k M 65-69
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
374 226 182 1 02:36:36.9 7:27 Giammarini Ruben Alberto Olavarria
366 290 213 2 02:47:37.8 7:58 Miraille Daniel Guillermo Villa Martelli
188 475 294 3 03:26:12.3 9:49 Acosta Rojas Oscar Ruben Llavallol
Cantidad Atletas: 3
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21k M 70+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
348 472 291 1 03:24:35.9 9:44 Munz Luis Angel Bahia Blanca
Cantidad Atletas: 1
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21k Mujeres

26/06/2022

21k F 16-29
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
208 62 4 1 02:09:20.0 6:09 Vifiuela Maria Victoria Bahia Blanca
202 107 10 2 02:16:45.9 6:30 Espindola Dalma Sofia Tornquist
200 181 29 3 02:27:32.1 7:01 Oroquieta Maria Paula Miramar
207 191 32 4 02:29:15.7 7:06 Dursi Camila Manuela La Plata
178 255 55 5 02:41:36.2 7:41 Abalos Julieta Berenice Tornquist
180 295 80 6 02:48:12.4 8:00 Otero Macarena Soledad Tandil
197 305 85 7 02:49:13.7 8:03 lzurdiaga Rocio Maria Sol Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Campo Luisina Pehuajo
Cantidad Atletas: 8
21k F 30-34
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
154 52 2 1 02:06:40.5 6:01 Bayala Maria Paz Tandil
156 169 23 2 02:25:29.9 6:55 Poeta Perisse Ayelen Viedma
173 172 24 3 02:26:12.9 6:57 Silva Rocio Celeste Tandil
165 220 41 4 02:34:38.1 7:21 Perez Maria Ines Sierra de la Ventana
161 235 47 5 02:38:39.8 7:33 Skaarup Magali Tres Arroyos
155 256 56 6 02:41:36.5 7:41 Mufioz Sambueza Cinthya Leslie Sierra de la Ventana
148 285 74 7 02:46:00.2 7:54 Cejas Sheila Ayelen Moron
162 315 93 8 02:50:29.8 8:07 Cosoli Giuliana La Plata
150 332 102 9 02:54:33.2 8:18 Moyano Gilda Daniela Hurlingham
169 351 113 10 02:57:09.6 8:26 Duran Florencia Olavarria
167 361 117 11 02:58:10.7 8:29 Gofii Maria Paz City Bell
557 386 130 12 03:02:24.6 8:41 Lahitte Eberbach Maria Beatriz Caba
152 407 144 13 03:07:44.3 8:56 Zegbi Sara Tandil
172 422 150 14 03:12:52.4 9:11 Aguilar Maria Celeste Caba
151 466 176 15 03:23:57.5 9:42 Vernazza Newton Maria Agustina Caba
177 470 180 16 03:24:19.3 9:43 Dupuy Maria Paula Quilmes
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Milanesi Bengochea Josefina Tandil
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Bustos Carolina Olavarria
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Rodriguez Veronica Anahi Viedma
Cantidad Atletas: 19
21k F 35-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
561 60 3 1 02:09:13.1 6:09 Motte Van Beever Maria Veronica San Clemente Del Tuyu
223 118 12 2 02:17:35.2 6:33 Ordofiez Maria Manuela Olavarria
49 184 30 3 02:27:45.5 7:02 Cabral Mercedes Mabel Chascomus
272 189 31 4 02:29:05.6 7:05 Demateis Semino Daniela Anahi La Plata
265 195 33 5 02:30:33.2 7:10 Gonzalez Larrachado Yesica Mariana Olavarria
52 224 44 6 02:36:02.3 7:25 Aliani Ana Julia Viedma
254 233 45 7 02:38:31.1 7:32 Catrileo Claudia Ayelen La Plata
246 246 51 8 02:40:36.8 7:38 Lagos Pereyra Daiana Maricel Bahia Blanca
571 254 54 9 02:41:35.0 7:41 Pereira Irala Mariela Carolina Caba
213 257 57 10 02:41:41.5 7:41 Vasquez Sabina Marisol Bahia Blanca
262 300 83 11 02:48:44.6 8:02 Aranea Camila Andrea Viedma
258 319 96 12 02:50:48.0 8:08 Lorenzo Mercedes Olavarria
278 334 104 13 02:54:45.7 8:19 Lloret Maria Laura La Plata
266 358 115 14 02:58:04.7 8:28 Mufioz Sambueza Gisela Yanel Sierra de la Ventana
253 378 123 15 03:01:34.9 8:38 Crosa Eleana Maria Olavarria
194 385 129 16 03:02:08.6 8:40 Angel Brito Alejandra Coromoto Caba
239 389 131 17 03:03:29.1 8:44 Orona Gisela Cecilia Lanus
232 455 168 18 03:19:18.8 9:29 Vicente Marisol Carolina Vanesa Pehuajo
55 504 202 19 03:43:53.4 10:39 Redondo Silvina Mariela Villa Gesell
46 512 209 20 03:58:58.9 11:22 Fernandez Maria Gabriela Tres Arroyos
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Mayol Nadia Soledad Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Tobares Cecilia Elisabeth Hurlingham
Cantidad Atletas: 22
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21k F 40-44
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

61 112 11 1 02:17:09.3 6:31 Matias Silvia Laura San Manuel

47 128 15 2 02:19:05.6 6:37 Lamela Mariela Laura Miramar

31 136 18 3 02:20:14.1 6:40 Mac Cormick Maria Ema Saladillo

123 151 19 4 02:23:22.6 6:49 Carabetta Natalia Belen Tandil

32 152 20 5 02:23:32.9 6:50 Silva Rosa Josefina Tandil

56 157 21 6 02:23:46.6 6:50 Buet Sabrina Soledad Zarate

113 177 27 7 02:26:37.6 6:58 De Otazua Mercedes Chascomus

431 180 28 8 02:27:12.3 7:00 Hernandez Veronica Elizabeth Tandil

70 198 34 9 02:31:08.4 7:11 Bianchi Soledad Olavarria

118 203 36 10 02:31:56.5 7:14 Lartigue Carolina Soledad Hurlingham

42 206 37 11 02:33:00.8 7:17 Rampoldi Luciana Andrea Tandil

114 216 39 12 02:34:05.1 7:20 Pensa Maria Jimena Miramar

88 271 65 13 02:43:34.0 7:47 Nigrelli Paola Andrea Caba

12 273 66 14 02:44:21.0 7:49 Vazquez Anahi Miramar

140 277 69 15 02:44:59.1 7:51 Garcia Maria Fatima Pellegrini

128 278 70 16 02:45:27.3 7:52 Fernandez Blanco Maria Victoria Hurlingham

64 293 79 17 02:48:05.2 8:00 Roman Nadia Jesica Tandil

83 301 84 18 02:48:44.7 8:02 Abanz Veronica Beatriz Pehuajo

36 306 86 19 02:49:16.4 8:03 Marinelli Romina Gabriela Olavarria

92 311 91 20 02:49:57.3 8:05 Bagnasco Mariana Caba

121 327 100 21 02:52:47.9 8:13 Di Tullio Maria Fe Las Flores

572 337 106 22 02:55:03.6 8:20 Rolsing Maria Isabel Tandil

19 348 1112 23 02:57:00.6 8:25 Vifiales Marisa La Plata

554 350 112 24 02:57:09.1 8:26 Divito Maria Jose Benavidez

16 360 116 25 02:58:09.2 8:29 Palombo Marina San Nicolas De Los Arroyos

115 369 121 26 02:59:04.9 8:31 Ayesa Garcia Eliana Andrea Mar Del Plata

133 381 125 27 03:01:46.9 8:39 Macedo Maricel Marina Ramona Chivilcoy

137 383 127 28 03:01:59.4 8:39 Gandur lvanna Mariela Avellaneda

95 393 134 29 03:04:40.4 8:47 Martinez Valeria Orense

116 399 138 30 03:06:25.7 8:52 Bado Maria Celeste Miramar

45 403 140 31 03:07:43.6 8:56 Yestra Maria Carolina General Juan Madariaga

25 405 142 32 03:07:44.0 8:56 Matienzo Paola Amelia General Juan Madariaga

122 406 143 33 03:07:44.2 8:56 Killamet Romina General Juan Madariaga

144 439 159 34 03:15:32.8 9:18 Primon Sabrina Tamara Chivilcoy

53 441 160 35 03:15:54.5 9:19 Escobar Gisela Yesica Bahia Blanca

89 445 162 36 03:16:02.2 9:20 Grosso Maria De Los Angeles Caba

51 446 163 37 03:16:02.2 9:20 Rolon Natalia Paola Merlo

190 449 164 38 03:16:47.0 9:22 Jara Martinez Eugenia Hurlingham

44 465 175 39 03:23:27.6 9:41 Rodriguez Analia Raquel Villa Celina

135 468 178 40 03:24:14.7 9:43 Lafaille Paula Del Carmen Hurlingham

67 482 186 41 03:28:57.8 9:57 Tobares Paola Lorena San Miguel

62 483 187 42 03:29:08.2 9:57 Taborda Claudia Elizabeth Mar Del Plata

24 501 200 43 03:42:43.4 10:36 Pescio Paula Veronica Villa Bosch

90 510 207 44 03:49:23.8 10:55 Vivaldo Carolina Ensenada

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Carmody Lorena Del Carmen Tandil

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Martinez Carolina Victoria Allen

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Ferrigno Maite Andrea Caba

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Alves Natalia Soledad Glew

DQ DQ DQ DQ - - Lithitx Cintia Andrea Jose Maria Ezeiza

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Tejada Natali Jesica Mar Del Plata

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Canelo Lorena Noemi Azul

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Polla Severini Agustina Bahia Blanca

Cantidad Atletas: 52
21k F 45-49
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

465 73 6 1 02:11:03.7 6:14 Curcio Natalia Estefania Caba

535 87 7 2 02:12:46.1 6:19 Villarruel Alicia Mabel Tandil

10 103 8 3 02:15:50.1 6:28 Doblas Maria Andrea Mar Del Plata

463 104 9 4 02:15:50.3 6:28 Suarez Eusa Maria Soledad Punta Alta

422 125 14 5 02:18:25.6 6:35 Etchebehere Patricia Olavarria

428 130 16 6 02:19:19.6 6:38 Magnaterra Florencia Olavarria

524 132 17 7 02:19:44.8 6:39 Darino Vanina Andrea Coronel Brandsen

420 160 22 8 02:23:55.8 6:51 Lucifero Flavia Del Valle Banfield
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21k F 45-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
461 173 25 9 02:26:15.3 6:57 Miranda Maite Jessica City Bell
531 219 40 10 02:34:18.7 7:20 Bereciartua Maria Laura City Bell
418 222 42 11 02:35:19.7 7:23 Santamaria Laura Gabriela Bahia Blanca
421 234 46 12 02:38:38.6 7:33 Mata Andrea Jaqueline Rufino
493 240 49 13 02:39:09.6 7:34 Traini Mariana Pia Rufino
442 248 52 14 02:40:48.9 7:39 Ponce Mariela Beatriz Olavarria
467 251 53 15 02:41:18.7 7:40 Barrera Veronica Mariel Miramar
441 259 59 16 02:41:50.2 7:42 Pirani Nancy Virginia General Rodriguez
414 260 60 17 02:41:57.7 7:42 Domelio Rosa Alejandra San Carlos de Bolivar
515 266 63 18 02:42:57.9 7:45 Luparia Isabel City Bell
545 274 67 19 02:44:21.3 7:49 Dolimpio Maria Veronica Miramar
434 281 71 20 02:45:47.2 7:53 Stacul Silvia Elizabeth Coronel Brandsen
97 283 72 21 02:45:52.8 7:53 Gallego Angoni Gabriela Mariana General Rodriguez
436 284 73 22 02:45:57.5 7:54 Mainella Andrea Cecilia La Plata
23 292 78 23 02:48:01.6 8:00 Juarez Andrea Soledad Olavarria
417 308 88 24 02:49:34.7 8:04 Varela Silvina Del Valle Miramar
474 309 89 25 02:49:42.2 8:04 Llancaman Diana Mariel Viedma
521 310 90 26 02:49:49.5 8:05 Gualdi Daniela Erika Carmen De Patagones
438 317 94 27 02:50:36.4 8:07 Goyeneche Silvana Tandil
280 320 97 28 02:50:49.2 8:08 Silva Veronica Soledad Hurlingham
439 322 98 29 02:51:03.3 8:08 Moreira Debora Paula Viedma
430 329 101 30 02:53:04.1 8:14 Rodriguez Paula Andrea Tandil
437 347 110 31 02:56:57.0 8:25 Morone Valeria Lanus
477 357 114 32 02:57:53.5 8:28 Muratore Maria Natalia La Plata
80 365 118 33 02:58:11.2 8:29 Da Gracia Maria Paula La Plata
78 367 120 34 02:59:03.5 8:31 Grioli Liliana Ines Hurlingham
446 390 132 35 03:03:36.0 8:44 Gonzalez Mariela Vanesa Caba
464 415 147 36 03:12:42.9 9:10 Saenz De Diego Cynthia City Bell
518 418 148 37 03:12:45.0 9:10 Llompart Vanesa Daniela La Plata
452 424 151 38 03:12:53.8 9:11 Dowhuszko Maria Laura Caba
481 431 154 39 03:14:49.2 9:16 Luna Mariana Francisca Caba
443 433 156 40 03:14:54.0 9:16 Garayo Analia Rosana La Plata
311 444 161 41 03:16:02.0 9:20 Fernandez Riveros Silvina Caba
457 451 166 42 03:18:48.8 9:28 Campanella Gabriela Cecilia Bahia Blanca
466 453 167 43 03:18:58.6 9:28 Pla Maria Laura Martinez
478 458 170 44 03:20:43.2 9:33 Abboud Maria Cecilia Caba
476 459 171 45 03:21:12.8 9:34 Szathmary Barbara Carolina City Bell
100 460 172 46 03:21:13.4 9:34 Luparia Teresa La Plata
468 484 188 47 03:31:09.2 10:03 Torre Jimena Chivilcoy
532 489 191 48 03:32:54.9 10:08 Aguilar Claudia Mabel Merlo
527 491 193 49 03:32:55.9 10:08 Silva Paola Marisa Caba
528 493 194 50 03:34:19.5 10:12 Alfonso Natalia Fernanda Hurlingham
416 495 195 51 03:34:21.7 10:12 Dekker Gabriela Veronica City Bell
473 496 196 52 03:35:20.6 10:15 Marco Monica Patricia Merlo
495 505 203 53 03:43:54.2 10:39 Betti Maria Lujan Villa Gesell
458 506 204 54 03:44:41.0 10:41 Deluchi Maria Laura Carlos Casares
547 509 206 55 03:49:23.2 10:55 Barcia Luciana La Plata
424 511 208 56 03:54:47.4 11:10 Segovia Eulalia Maria De Los Angeles Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Gorrieri Valentina Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Doric Maria Mercedes Viedma
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - De Candido Aldana Patricia Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Guglielmetti Mirta Mercedes Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Cohen Julieta Marta Concepcion Del Uruguay
Cantidad Atletas: 61
21k F 50-54
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
9 48 1 1 02:06:09.1 6:00 Cervera Monica Adriana Caba
4 64 5 2 02:09:35.0 6:10 Torres Nancy Cecilia Tandil
338 176 26 3 02:26:35.8 6:58 Stanton Claudia Cecilia Bahia Blanca
292 202 35 4 02:31:42.2 7:13 Bordino Valeria Leticia Ituzaingo
542 213 38 5 02:33:58.9 7:19 Zoni Daniela Andrea Tandil
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21k F 50-54
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

511 223 43 6 02:35:22.9 7:23 Di Luca Araceli La Plata

551 241 50 7 02:39:16.6 7:35 Yini Rosana Karina Tandil

333 264 61 8 02:42:50.7 7:45 Mansilla Norma Estela Pehuajo

312 265 62 9 02:42:57.6 7:45 Martino Andrea Lilian City Bell

319 276 68 10 02:44:58.9 7:51 Ferraro Adriana Noemi Caba

569 286 75 11 02:47:02.7 7:57 Guadarrama Garcia Delia Caba

482 287 76 12 02:47:02.8 7:57 Marrone Gabriela Lucia Caba

503 298 82 13 02:48:23.1 8:01 Santana Laura Silvina Pinamar

191 312 92 14 02:49:58.0 8:05 Costa Adriana Alejandra La Plata

316 318 95 15 02:50:40.4 8:07 Echarren Karina Alexandra City Bell

502 324 99 16 02:51:39.1 8:10 Salicioni Maura Cecilia Viedma

496 333 103 17 02:54:33.3 8:18 Pazos Elvia Liliana Tigre

498 335 105 18 02:55:01.6 8:20 Errecalde Yolanda Esther Tandil

505 340 107 19 02:55:43.2 8:22 Bratulich Silvana Maria Viedma

331 374 122 20 03:00:11.7 8:34 Panetta Pilar Andrea La Plata

325 379 124 21 03:01:42.4 8:39 Fernandez Mariana Carolina Caba

506 382 126 22 03:01:51.3 8:39 Principato Maria Paula Ituzaingo

483 391 133 23 03:03:36.2 8:44 Rodriguez Maria Mercedes Viedma

550 396 137 24 03:05:27.0 8:49 Masson Ivana Tandil

341 401 139 25 03:06:38.6 8:53 Gottau Maria Victoria Orense

510 404 141 26 03:07:44.0 8:56 Zanini Maria Virginia General Juan Madariaga

318 426 152 27 03:13:25.4 9:12 Basanta Julieta Mar Del Plata

507 432 155 28 03:14:51.0 9:16 Dellape Mariana Ester City Bell

573 435 157 29 03:15:02.4 9:17 Polizzi Costanza Valeria La Plata

489 436 158 30 03:15:08.0 9:17 Morone Luciana Lanus

530 450 165 31 03:16:55.4 9:22 Harvey Liana La Plata

295 456 169 32 03:19:19.7 9:29 Zupancic Maria Dolores Lomas de Zamora

315 463 173 33 03:23:15.6 9:40 Nicola Analia Isabel Pehuajo

504 467 177 34 03:24:01.5 9:42 Schifini Karina Veronica Necochea

543 469 179 35 03:24:18.3 9:43 Arguello Graciela Alejandra Benito Juarez

486 471 181 36 03:24:31.5 9:44 Sinito Melina Anabel Berazategui

552 478 183 37 03:27:48.0 9:53 Castro Videla Dolores Tandil

499 481 185 38 03:28:53.5 9:56 Padovani Maria Angelica La Plata

344 497 197 39 03:35:23.0 10:15 Caviglia Paola Raquel Miramar

514 498 198 40 03:35:27.0 10:15 Espinola Viviana Ines Castelar

336 499 199 41 03:35:28.4 10:15 Tilleria Graciela Del Carmen La Plata

327 507 205 42 03:44:43.6 10:42 Amadeo Maria Vanesa City Bell

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Lamanna Lina Leonor Chascomus

DQ DQ DQ DQ - - Castro Gabriela Susana La Plata

DQ DQ DQ DQ - - Perez Silvia Graciela Gonzalez Moreno

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Dominguez Maria Iris Villa Gesell

Cantidad Atletas: 46
21k F 55-59
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

395 239 48 1 02:39:02.2 7:34 Prates Griselda Irene Bahia Blanca

308 258 58 2 02:41:46.1 7:42 Brozzoni Veronica Elisabet Tigre

302 269 64 3 02:43:13.9 7:46 Pisandelli Ana Patricia Viedma

402 289 7 4 02:47:22.4 7:58 Ageitos Monica Graciela Olavarria

385 297 81 5 02:48:22.1 8:01 Silva Nanci Guadalupe Llavallol

281 307 87 6 02:49:31.6 8:04 Llera Carina Silvana General Rodriguez

389 342 108 7 02:55:56.8 8:22 Caimer Patricia Isabel Zarate

357 346 109 8 02:56:54.1 8:25 Correas Maria Alejandra Rio Gallegos

359 366 119 9 02:59:02.7 8:31 Juarez Vilma Del Rosario Mariano Moreno

307 384 128 10 03:02:01.6 8:40 Saissac Claudia Marisa Viedma

408 394 135 11 03:05:21.3 8:49 Servera Cristina Ines Trenque Lauquen

409 395 136 12 03:05:24.2 8:49 Belmar Blanca Azucena Tandil

310 408 145 13 03:07:45.0 8:56 Vallo Maria Eugenia General Juan Madariaga

411 411 146 14 03:08:14.7 8:57 Mendy Maria Cecilia Gonnet

396 419 149 15 03:12:45.7 9:10 Sanz Vivian Monica Caba

393 427 153 16 03:13:45.4 9:13 Slonimski Debora Hilda Caba

392 464 174 17 03:23:25.1 9:41 Piovano Luisa Graciela General Rodriguez
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

21k F 55-59

Lugar

21k Mujeres

26/06/2022

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
301 477 182 18 03:27:42.8 9:53 Huentelaf Zulema Ines Viedma
412 488 190 19 03:32:52.5 10:08 Freiria Monica Rosana Munro
362 490 192 20 03:32:55.2 10:08 Mastroianni Fabiana Caba
406 502 201 21 03:42:44.1 10:36 Civitillo Maria De Los Angeles San Nicolas De Los Arroyos
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Arzamendia Margarita Genoveva Lomas de Zamora
DQ DQ DQ DQ - - Infantil Daniela Alejandra Lujan
Cantidad Atletas: 23
21k F 60+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
369 121 13 1 02:18:14.2 6:34 Garcia Iris Mabel Sierra de la Ventana
379 479 184 2 03:28:34.3 9:55 Ferrari Maria Elena La Plata
378 486 189 3 03:31:54.6 10:05 Dabat Maria De Las Mercedes Caba
DQ DQ DQ DQ - - Tissone Maria Luz Leonor Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 4
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil 26/06/2022
10k Varones
Lugar

Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad

1 1 1 Luengo Nahuel Aurelio 1001 34 M 00:42:10.0 4:13 Balcarce

2 2 2 Arias Hector Luciano 1181 34 M 00:46:06.3 4:36 Tandil

3 3 3 Turri Juan Ignacio 1123 33 M 00:46:35.2 4:39  Tandil

4 4 1 Tosti Sebastian Ezequiel 1002 42 M 00:48:05.9 4:48 Tandil

5 5 4 Orta Diaz Cesar Abel 1407 38 M 00:48:19.3 4:49 Rufino

6 6 5 Terminiello Juan Manuel 1183 33 M 00:48:24.6 4:50 Tandil

7 7 2 Aramburu Manuel Reynaldo 1317 45 M 00:49:13.5 4:55  Olavarria

8 8 3 Varela Matias Hernan 1366 48 M 00:49:18.2 4:55 Azul

9 9 1 Arguello Ivan Gabriel 1150 26 M 00:50:01.7 5:00 Tandil

11 10 4 Gomez Andres Martin 1033 40 M 00:51:19.3 5:07 Tandil

12 11 2  De Alesandre Edgar Daniel 1144 24 M 00:52:33.0 5:15  Sierras Bayas
13 12 5 Madarieta Luis Nazareno 1341 44 M 00:52:59.0 5:17 Tandil

14 13 3 Alewaerts Agustin 1138 22 M 00:53:08.3 5:18  Tandil

15 14 4 Rivero Hector Manuel 1132 29 M 00:53:24.1 5:20 Rauch

16 15 5 Garbalena Pablo Sebastian 1148 29 M 00:54:14.5 5:25  Trenque Lauquen
17 16 1 De San Fernando Hernan Ariel 1231 50 M 00:54:26.4 5:26 Tandil

18 17 6 Hernandez Gaston 1149 27 M 00:54:34.9 5:27 Tandil

19 18 6  Alonso Juan Martin 1404 33 M 00:54:46.2 5:28 Tandil

20 19 7  Del Collado Mauro 1143 24 M 00:55:06.6 5:30 Tandil

21 20 6  Buonarrotti Miguel Angel 1333 45 M 00:55:18.3 5:31 Tandil

22 21 7  Quiroga Emilio 1106 41 M 00:55:43.4 5:34  Ayacucho

23 22 7  Hagipantelli Yani Aristocles 1403 35 M 00:55:57.6 5:35 Tandil

24 23 8 Lippo Matias Nicolas 1137 23 M 00:56:28.0 5:38 Rauch

25 24 8 Collavino Gonzalo Matias Nahuel 1109 33 M 00:56:45.3 5:40 Tandil

26 25 9  Spano Santos Gabriel Oscar 1154 24 M 00:56:45.4 5:40 Mar Del Plata
27 26 9  Macuso Mauricio Andres 1413 35 M 00:58:28.8 5:50 San Manuel
28 27 8  Silva Victor Osvaldo 1348 48 M 00:58:40.3 5:52 Tandil

31 28 10 Inda Rimoli Lautaro 1145 24 M 00:59:40.3 5:58 Rauch

33 29 9  Gil Martin Alberto 1324 44 M 01:00:53.8 6:05 Tandil

34 30 10 Perez Julio Cesar 1091 41 M 01:01:09.0 6:06 Tandil

35 31 10 Lupi Emilio Gabriel 1039 38 M 01:01:10.9 6:07 La Plata

36 32 11 Silva David Francisco 1120 30 M 01:01:22.9 6:08 Tandil

38 33 12 Rodriguez Mariano Andres 1044 38 M 01:02:09.9 6:12 Tandil

39 34 13 Botana Juan Ignacio 1049 38 M 01:02:12.6 6:13 La Plata

40 35 14  Alberti Ramiro Benjamin 1202 33 M 01:02:13.4 6:13 Tandil

41 36 11 Rodriguez Paez Pablo Gaston 1078 43 M 01:02:30.3 6:15 Tandil

42 37 12 Balerdi Delgado Fernando Martin 1097 41 M 01:02:31.3 6:15 Rufino

43 38 2 Sanchez Echevarria Leandro Enriquel236 50 M 01:03:59.6 6:23 Tandil

44 39 11 Cerafio Matias lvan 1133 27 M 01:04:15.8 6:25 San Manuel
47 40 15 Giuliani Mariano Fernando 1047 38 M 01:04:30.7 6:27 San Manuel
48 41 13 Muda Diego Ceferino 1335 45 M 01:04:46.1 6:28 Tres Arroyos
49 42 12 Vera Mathias Benjamin 1387 19 M 01:04:46.5 6:28 Tandil

50 43 16 Arrieta Juan Angel 1023 39 M 01:04:48.6 6:28 Bahia Blanca
52 44 14 Perez Nestor Andres 1368 47 M 01:05:34.3 6:33 Tandil

53 45 15 Lopez Diego Alejandro 1363 49 M 01:06:00.1 6:36 Tandil

54 46 17 Ferreiro Andres Marcelo 1025 39 M 01:06:04.6 6:36 Tandil

55 47 16 Hantzschel Martin 1069 41 M 01:06:16.3 6:37 Banfield

56 48 17 Basabe Fernando Emanuel 1089 41 M 01:07:13.3 6:43 Necochea
57 49 18 Borelli Sebastian Nahuel 1192 34 M 01:07:20.5 6:44 Necochea
59 50 3 Talbot Eduardo Raul 1361 50 M 01:10:00.1 7:00 General Belgrano
61 51 18 Barragan Ubaldo Matildo Ceferino 1066 43 M 01:10:11.1 7:01 Tandil

63 52 19 Canto Agustin 1309 46 M 01:10:30.0 7:03 Chacabuco
65 53 4 Ossa Luciano Pio 1248 50 M 01:11:18.3 7:07 Rufino

68 54 5 Ciciarello Francisco Fernando 1257 59 M 01:11:56.7 7:11 Merlo

69 55 20 Cosoy Natalio 1299 46 M 01:11:57.1 7:11 Caba

70 56 21 Bonetto Leonardo Gaston 1297 46 M 01:12:01.4 7:12 Rufino

74 57 13 Espeche Martin 1139 22 M 01:12:37.8 7:15 Jose Marmol
77 58 19 Cuelli Renzo Mariano 1197 34 M 01:13:16.8 7:19 Tandil

79 59 22 Maldonado Juan Manuel 1304 45 M 01:14:02.9 7:24 Tandil

80 60 14  Puntieri Dante 1140 19 M 01:14:07.0 7:24 Caba

82 61 20 Aguila Maldonado Rodrigo Alejandro1216 39 M 01:14:20.0 7:26 La Plata

83 62 6  Peralta Jorge Ruben 1386 53 M 01:14:33.4 7:27 Tandil

84 63 7  Venere Rafael 1220 54 M 01:14:47.1 7:28 Tandil

88 64 21 Oberst Martinez Leonardo Emanuel 1054 38 M 01:15:05.3 7:30 La Plata

89 65 8 Losada Gustavo Raul 1256 59 M 01:15:11.1 7:31 Francisco Alvarez
91 66 15 Ossa Manuel 1142 18 M 01:15:48.9 7:34 Rufino

93 67 22 Almandos Esteban Jose Ricardo 1177 37 M 01:16:04.7 7:36 Rauch
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

10k Varones

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
97 68 9  Martinez Daniel Oscar 1221 54 M
98 69 10 Vazquez Hernan Gonzalo 1232 51 M
99 70 23 Miralles Juan Antonio 1107 40 M
103 71 24 Zeman Javier Hector 1372 47 M
107 72 23 Perez Sergio Nicolas 1157 36 M
110 73 25 Cuenca Ariel Ramon 1353 48 M
112 74 26 Ibarra Maximiliano Gabriel 1063 43 M
113 75 11 Tamaki Nestor 1406 51 M
114 76 27 Garcia Patricio 1412 42 M
117 7 28 Cuevas Gustavo Javier 1071 43 M
125 78 24 Reeb Javier Ezequiel 1059 37 M
131 79 25 Fischer Federico 1393 36 M
132 80 29 Marone Jose Antonio 1332 44 M
133 81 30 Del Sefior Leonel Matias 1326 44 M
135 82 12 Andres Fabian Eber 1415 58 M
137 83 13 Contini Juan Pablo 1344 50 M
143 84 26  Centurion Eloy 1126 32 M
148 85 27 Perez Emanuel 1201 34 M
150 86 28 Steinbach Leonardo Ezequiel 1190 33 M
152 87 29 Osorio Abel Matias 1187 33 M
156 88 14  Zanzottera Gustavo Marcelo 1258 59 M
158 89 30 Mayandes Antonio Daniel 1391 35 M
160 90 1 Ferrer Marcelo Miguel 1394 60 M
161 91 31 Dulfan Martin Pablo 1073 43 M
165 92 32 Luisi Francisco David 1074 44 M
166 93 33 Villalba Carlos Sebastian 1397 41 M
172 94 34 Vezzosi Maximo Ruben 1099 42 M
178 95 15 Fortunato Cristian Ariel 1247 51 M
182 96 16 Alvarez Sergio Ovidio 1245 52 M
183 97 35 Chiarlone Lucas Ignhacio 1062 43 M
184 98 17 Merlos Mario Marcelo 1011 58 M
186 99 31 Potes Esteban Jose 1170 37 M
187 100 18 Fidanza Ignacio Amilcar 1211 53 M
189 101 2  Diaz Gaudencio Omar 1265 63 M
193 102 32 Garcia Gatica Nicolas Sebastian 1168 37 M
194 103 36 Martinez Sebastian 1376 47 M
196 104 33 Logghe Damian 1021 39 M
209 105 19  Cricri Juan Antonio 1213 53 M
218 106 37 Paredes Bernardo 1014 40 M
219 107 20 Martinez Cordeyro Arturo Ernesto 1254 59 M
222 108 3 Sauer Adrian Marcelo 1271 62 M
224 109 38 Veron Dimas 1095 41 M
226 110 21 Cano Ruben Osvaldo 1226 52 M
227 111 22 Ulere Leonardo Gustavo 1234 50 M
228 112 39 Sangiorgi Hugo Fabricio 1364 49 M
253 113 23 Gabrielloni Marcelo 1228 51 M
256 114 24 Quinteros Marcelo Gabriel 1215 53 M
257 115 25 Bolpe Juan Osvaldo 1205 53 M
260 116 26  Gil Juan Carlos 1239 51 M
262 117 4  Cortes Luis Alberto Domingo 1262 62 M
279 118 27 Mrad Diego Martin 1285 56 M
282 119 28 Gardella Marcelo Daniel 1280 55 M
283 120 29 Alonso Fernando Esteban 1283 55 M
287 121 40 Armentano Miguel Andres 1070 41 M
288 122 30 Vives Fabian Alberto 1294 56 M
295 123 41 Canet Tomislav 1398 43 M
297 124 34 Noriega Federico 1041 38 M
299 125 42  Vifuales Carlos Fernando 1305 45 M
301 126 5 Maggio Norberto Carlos 1266 63 M
308 127 43 Perez Sebastian Horacio 1081 43 M
312 128 35 Fernandez Ezequiel Gustavo 1186 33 M
325 129 44  Scarapicchia Fernando Alberto 1301 45 M
354 130 31 Cuallarello Marcelo Raul 1296 55 M
371 131 32 Siles Jorge Hugo 1411 53 M
375 132 6  Burdet Alberto Augusto 1269 63 M
380 133 45  Alvarez Guillermo Lucas 1325 44 M
DNF DNF DNF Palahi Marcelo Horacio 1012 65 M

Oficial

01:17:07.3
01:17:09.4
01:17:11.1
01:17:48.8
01:18:38.8
01:18:54.5
01:19:07.7
01:19:22.1
01:20:09.4
01:20:37.6
01:22:33.2
01:23:12.4
01:23:15.0
01:23:15.6
01:23:29.1
01:24:03.6
01:25:17.6
01:25:24.0
01:25:31.7
01:25:51.9
01:26:11.5
01:26:57.3
01:27:12.9
01:27:20.0
01:27:47.8
01:27:56.0
01:29:05.3
01:29:37.3
01:30:37.8
01:30:39.5
01:31:00.1
01:31:20.5
01:31:21.7
01:31:31.2
01:32:31.9
01:32:32.9
01:32:49.8
01:34:00.2
01:34:27.2
01:34:28.9
01:34:35.9
01:34:49.1
01:35:04.7
01:35:04.7
01:35:09.1
01:38:30.3
01:39:51.8
01:39:51.8
01:40:07.3
01:40:14.2
01:43:11.5
01:44:33.0
01:44:33.1
01:44:37.9
01:44:39.0
01:46:41.7
01:46:47.2
01:47:21.8
01:47:35.1
01:49:43.3
01:50:23.4
01:51:53.4
01:55:37.9
02:01:31.0
02:03:38.7
02:16:02.0

Min/Km

7:42
7:42
7:43
7:46
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:56
8:00
8:03
8:15
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:24
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:35
8:37
8:41
8:43
8:44
8:46
8:47
8:54
8:57
9:03
9:03
9:06
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:24
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:51
9:59
9:59
10:00
10:01
10:19
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:40
10:40
10:44
10:45
10:58
11:02
11:11
11:33
12:09
12:21
13:36

26/06/2022

Ciudad

Rufino
Haedo
Necochea
Ramos Mejia
Lanus
Sierras Bayas
Colonia Hinojo
Belen De Escobar
Caba

Rufino

Sierra de la Ventana
Tandil

Tandil
Miramar

La Plata
Benavidez

La Plata
Saladillo
Olavarria
Tandil

Mar Del Plata
Tandil
Avellaneda
Bahia Blanca
Caba

Caba

Tandil

Rufino
Rufino
Rufino
Tandil

Azul

Caba
Olavarria
Villa Adelina
Tandil

Mar Del Plata
La Plata
Tandil

Tandil
Viedma

Villa Gesell
San Antonio De Areco
Capitan Sarmiento
Tres Arroyos
Saladillo
Tapalque
Olavarria
San Carlos de Bolivar
Rufino

Caba

Caba

La Plata
Tandil
Bragado
Tandil

Tandil
Ciudadela
Mar Del Plata
Tandil
Berisso

City Bell
Rufino

Caba

Mar Del Plata
Tandil

Tandil
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil 26/06/2022
10k Varones
Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
DNS DNS DNS Alvarez Martin 1017 50 M - - Villa Gesell
DNF DNF DNF Miranda Elvio Abel 1080 43 M - - Tandil
DNS DNS DNS Ale Sergio Ramon Omar 1389 54 M - - Loberia
DNS DNS DNS Doxagarat Gustavo Javier 1227 52 M - - Tres Arroyos
DNS DNS DNS Alabes Adrian Alejandro 1224 53 M - - Caba
DNF DNF DNF Moretti Jose Alberto 1302 45 M - - Don Torcuato
DNS DNS DNS Julien Lucas Tiago 1112 31 M - - Bahia Blanca
DNS DNS DNS Frechou Mariano Esteban 1259 59 M - - Tigre
DNS DNS DNS Nufiez Nestor Alejandro 1277 55 M - - Lanus
DNS DNS DNS Moriconi Walter Jose 1373 47 M - - Tandil
DNS DNS DNS Esain Rodolfo Higinio 1351 48 M - - Glew
DNS DNS DNS Duguine Santiago Manuel 1029 40 M - - Adolfo Gonzales Chaves

Cantidad Atletas: 146
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

10k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
10 1 1 Martinez Fernanda Erica 1388 30 F
29 2 1 Romeo Noelia Lorena 1032 40 F
30 3 1 Doxagarat Julia 1141 18 F
32 4 2 Barbero Giselle 1129 32 F
37 5 3 Lapuyade Gisele Nazareth 1184 33 F
45 6 2 Aguirre Joana Gisele 1115 29 F
46 7 4  Tapia Erica Vanesa 1405 31 F
51 8 5 Raffaelli Maria Eugenia 1175 37 F
58 9 2 Silva Paula Beatriz 1034 40 F
60 10 6 Dobbal Romina Soledad 1121 31 F
62 11 1 Sarica Gisela 1206 53 F
64 12 2 Roque Julia Elena 1209 53 F
66 13 7  Salinas Romina Antonia 1053 39 F
67 14 3 Rosas Maria Celia 1096 41 F
71 15 4 Narbaitz Maria Agustina 1082 43 F
72 16 5 Sarachman Natalia Eleonora 1308 46 F
73 17 6  Corvalan Veronica Anahi 1030 40 F
75 18 7  Romero Karina Beatriz 1319 45 F
76 19 8 Lasarte Delfina 1189 33 F
78 20 9 Fernandez Melina 1130 31 F
81 21 8 Zotelo Analia Mabel 1086 41 F
85 22 9  Rechencq Victoria Adriana 1356 49 F
86 23 10 Oliver Yesica Pamela 1013 42 F
87 24 10 Cabanas Diana Estefania 1165 35 F
90 25 11 Camafio Gabriela Soledad 1103 42 F
92 26 12  Arias Laura Jacinta 1307 46 F
94 27 13 Avecilla Trinidad Mariana 1094 41 F
95 28 11 Lozada Adriana Micaela 1057 38 F
96 29 12 Di Muzio Paula Ariana 1116 30 F
100 30 3 Guiller Ingrid Karen 1360 50 F
101 31 14  Molinari Monica Maria 1065 43 F
102 32 13 Pifleyro Manuela 1122 33 F
104 33 14 Romero Priscila Yanina 1159 36 F
105 34 15 Waimann Sofia 1161 36 F
106 35 15 Vazquez Maria Carolina 1334 45 F
108 36 4 Preciado Jorgelina Daniela 1210 53 F
109 37 16 Lasarte Maria Mercedes 1173 37 F
111 38 16 Dobal Diana Laura 1313 46 F
115 39 17 Mignino Lorena Arminda 1318 46 F
116 40 3 Guai Valentina 1134 23 F
118 41 17 Waimann Nadia 1051 38 F
119 42 18 Serra Nadia Ailen 1200 34 F
120 43 5  Frasca Veronica Andrea 1359 50 F
121 44 18 Carreiro Maria Eugenia 1101 42 F
122 45 19 Echevarria Maria Julia 1098 42 F
123 46 19 Klocker Florencia Marianela 1022 39 F
124 47 20 Gregorio Elida Susana 1323 43 F
126 48 21 Dato Maria Florencia 1035 40 F
127 49 4  Etchemendi Milagros 1114 29 F
128 50 22 Roffe Mariana 1377 48 F
129 51 23 Pontin Maria Eugenia 1102 42 F
130 52 20 Bordagaray Adriana Maria Jose 1195 36 F
134 53 21 De Nicola Celina 1048 38 F
136 54 6 Cranca Viviana Adela 1284 55 F
138 55 24 Di Luca Maria Laura 1339 45 F
139 56 22 Rodriguez Lucia Raquel 1038 38 F
140 57 7  Lococo Maria Fernanda 1237 51 F
141 58 8 Lencina Silvina Laura 1242 51 F
142 59 23 Arhex Melina Ailin 1188 33 F
144 60 24 Lopez Juliana 1111 31 F
145 61 25 Erdocia Lorena lvone 1379 48 F
146 62 26 Ramos Rosana Gabriela 1400 49 F
147 63 27 Fekete Jorgelina Daniela 1380 48 F
149 64 25 Faccio Luz Marina 1179 35 F
151 65 26 Gomez Marcela Yanina 1110 34 F
153 66 27 Fernandez Maria Lucia 1042 38 F
154 67 28 Gonzalez Borda Elena Susana 1156 37 F

Oficial

00:50:49.2
00:58:56.1
00:59:00.9
01:00:36.9
01:01:22.9
01:04:23.6
01:04:29.4
01:05:00.1
01:08:32.4
01:10:03.6
01:10:18.9
01:11:06.7
01:11:41.5
01:11:52.8
01:12:04.3
01:12:05.2
01:12:31.7
01:12:50.9
01:13:13.9
01:13:41.2
01:14:19.7
01:14:50.7
01:15:01.6
01:15:04.9
01:15:41.2
01:15:54.6
01:16:16.5
01:16:26.9
01:16:34.2
01:17:19.7
01:17:23.4
01:17:24.5
01:17:59.8
01:18:13.6
01:18:25.7
01:18:43.1
01:18:49.5
01:19:01.2
01:20:26.0
01:20:26.7
01:20:52.0
01:20:52.1
01:21:12.5
01:21:37.3
01:21:43.7
01:22:20.6
01:22:27.5
01:22:33.7
01:23:03.8
01:23:11.3
01:23:11.5
01:23:11.7
01:23:15.8
01:23:59.9
01:24:12.0
01:24:35.7
01:24:46.0
01:25:15.9
01:25:17.3
01:25:17.7
01:25:20.5
01:25:22.1
01:25:23.3
01:25:25.3
01:25:51.6
01:26:00.3
01:26:06.0

5:04
5:53
5:54
6:03
6:08
6:26
6:26
6:30
6:51
7:00
7:01
7:06
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:15
7:17
7:19
7:22
7:25
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:34
7:35
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:43
7:44
7:44
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:52
7:52
7:54
8:02
8:02
8:05
8:05
8:07
8:09
8:10
8:14
8:14
8:15
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:23
8:25
8:27
8:28
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:35
8:36
8:36

26/06/2022

Min/Km Ciudad

San Manuel
Tandil

Tres Arroyos
Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Bahia Blanca
Olavarria
Bahia Blanca
Tandil

Tandil
Carhue
Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Sierra de la Ventana
Tandil

Tandil

Tandil
Canning
Pellegrini
Bahia Blanca
Tandil
Martin Coronado
La Plata
Viedma
Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Bahia Blanca
Tandil

Tandil

Rauch

Mar Del Plata
La Plata
Tandil

Tandil

Lanus
Tandil
Venado Tuerto
Tres Arroyos
Avellaneda
Sierra de la Ventana
Tandil

Tandil

Tandil
Tandil

La Plata
Tandil
Necochea
Tandil
Ciudadela
Olavarria

La Plata

La Plata
Adolfo Gonzales Chaves
Tandil
Rufino
Rauch
Tandil
Tandil
Tandil

27/06/2022 10:51:12 a.m.
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

10k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
155 68 28 Espinoza Escobar Lucia 1155 40 F
157 69 29 Basso Victoria 1185 33 F
159 70 9  Gestoso Claudia Mabel 1272 58 F
162 71 30 Pietroniro Rocio Celeste 1125 33 F
163 72 10 Picandet Valeria Fernanda 1291 56 F
164 73 31 Chaparro Ventura Emilia Mercedes 1151 30 F
167 74 29 Gomez Graciela Silvina 1337 45 F
168 75 32 Masseilot Ana Belen 1055 38 F
169 76 33 Juarez Natalia Veronica 1198 35 F
170 77 11 Melatini Ana Esther 1235 51 F
171 78 30 Galacho Romina Mercedes 1028 40 F
173 79 5 Lopez Florencia 1135 23 F
174 80 31 Rosales Edeen Maria Monica 1084 42 F
175 81 34 Parola Martina 1113 30 F
176 82 32 Candelario Maria Guadalupe 1087 40 F
177 83 33 Festini Gisella Andrea 1306 45 F
179 84 34 Hernandez Anabella 1015 40 F
180 85 6  Filipe Da Piedade Cecilia 1147 27 F
181 86 35 Martiarena Carola 1329 44 F
185 87 35 Merlos Cristina 1016 33 F
188 88 36 Lucero Rosa Lorena 1374 46 F
190 89 37 Perez Sandra Betina 1352 48 F
191 90 36 Gandur lliana Emilce 1164 35 F
192 91 7  Orsatti Evelyn Johanna 1131 29 F
195 92 37 Maldonado lara Malen 1128 32 F
197 93 38 Fragueiro Pilar 1381 48 F
198 94 39 Beltramone Marina Paula 1396 41 F
199 95 40 Cantu Andrea Edith 1346 49 F
200 96 38 Almada Natalia Mariela 1191 34 F
201 97 41 Belisone Erica Roxana 1312 46 F
202 98 12 Baldizzone Sandra Catherine 1223 54 F
203 99 13 Luquez Rosana Carolina 1275 56 F
204 100 14 Bianchi Adriana Edith 1293 56 F
205 101 39 Pacali Fatima Anahi 1174 37 F
206 102 42  Saldubehere Gabriela Veronica 1349 48 F
207 103 40 Richeri Yanina Mariana 1182 34 F
208 104 43 Viholo Estela Vanina 1171 49 F
210 105 44  Campisi Lucia Gabriela 1392 44 F
211 106 45 Morabito Fernanda Mabel 1382 48 F
212 107 46 Dardanelli Nora Natalia 1345 48 F
213 108 47 Urbisaglia Natalia Jorgelina 1375 47 F
214 109 41 Saez Romina Valeria 1108 37 F
215 110 42 Escobedo Melina Gisel 1040 37 F
216 111 48 Caceres Wanda Anabella 1105 42 F
217 112 8 Cestona Martina 1118 29 F
220 113 49 Perez Cintia 1079 43 F
221 114 50 Latella Bettina 1343 44 F
223 115 1  Cufre Isabel Susana 1268 63 F
225 116 51 Aranda Debora Lorena 1370 47 F
229 117 52 Silva Antonia Del Carmen 1342 45 F
230 118 15 Hidalgo Mirta Ester 1218 54 F
231 119 53 Bascuian Claudia Karina 1336 45 F
232 120 16 Llinares Concepcion 1290 56 F
233 121 43 Mathisen Cintia Soledad 1166 36 F
234 122 44 Aguirre lvana Eugenia 1162 36 F
235 123 45 Bugarini Maria Florencia 1172 37 F
236 124 17 Fegan Gladis Mabel 1279 55 F
237 125 18 Navarrete Mirta Mabel 1287 57 F
238 126 54 Becker Carla Gabriela 1093 41 F
239 127 19 Picciani Anabel Liliana Edith 1204 53 F
240 128 20 Bogado Evangelina Del Rosario 1410 55 F
241 129 21 Bedoya Monica Noemi 1281 55 F
242 130 9  Silva Julieta Naara 1152 25 F
243 131 46 Flores Cecilia Romina 1046 37 F
244 132 22 Manonelles Gabriela Viviana 1414 55 F
245 133 47  Molina Maria Laura 1058 38 F
246 134 55 Capo Mariana Andrea 1401 44 F

Oficial

01:26:09.4
01:26:15.3
01:27:08.6
01:27:21.0
01:27:37.2
01:27:42.7
01:28:02.3
01:28:17.6
01:28:17.9
01:28:19.2
01:28:20.1
01:29:15.4
01:29:18.5
01:29:19.1
01:29:19.1
01:29:36.9
01:29:43.8
01:29:43.8
01:30:31.7
01:31:00.5
01:31:25.7
01:31:43.3
01:31:50.1
01:31:56.4
01:32:36.0
01:32:50.0
01:33:21.7
01:33:25.7
01:33:44.9
01:33:45.8
01:33:46.1
01:33:48.7
01:33:52.6
01:33:54.3
01:33:54.7
01:33:57.0
01:33:58.9
01:34:00.6
01:34:01.8
01:34:01.9
01:34:02.2
01:34:03.8
01:34:05.8
01:34:16.4
01:34:24.6
01:34:29.8
01:34:30.9
01:34:44.9
01:34:49.8
01:35:10.2
01:35:13.7
01:35:20.6
01:35:46.6
01:35:50.0
01:35:54.5
01:35:54.7
01:36:03.9
01:36:08.3
01:36:26.3
01:36:31.4
01:36:58.2
01:37:04.0
01:37:09.4
01:37:11.9
01:37:14.6
01:37:15.5
01:37:16.1

8:36
8:37
8:42
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:49
8:49
8:50
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:55
8:57
8:58
8:58
9:03
9:06
9:08
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:15
9:17
9:20
9:20
9:22
9:22
9:22
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:23
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:38
9:39
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:43
9:43
9:43
9:43

26/06/2022

Min/Km Ciudad

Tandil

Tandil
Olavarria
Hurlingham
Caba

Rufino

Caba

Villa Gesell
Villa Gesell
Olavarria
Olavarria

La Plata
Tandil

La Plata
Rauch

Rufino
Tandil

Tandil
Benavidez
Tandil

Rufino
Olavarria
Caba

Sierras Bayas
Sierra de la Ventana
La Plata

La Plata
Tandil
Olavarria
Rufino

La Plata
General Juan Madariaga
Caba

Tandil

Tandil

Villa Gesell
Hurlingham
Mar Del Plata
La Plata

25 De Mayo
25 De Mayo
Sierra de la Ventana
Olavarria
Gualeguaychu
Ayacucho
Benito Juarez
Tandil

Rufino
Ramos Mejia
Tandil

Tandil

Pedro Luro
Neuquen
Orense
Tandil

Tandil

La Plata
Neuquen
Villa Gesell
Tornquist
Temperley
Mar Del Plata
Tandil
General Juan Madariaga
Caba

Tandil

Tandil

27/06/2022 10:51:13 a.m.
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

10k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo
247 135 56 Bruno Viviana Soledad 1322 44 F
248 136 2 Vaninetti Maria Isabel 1264 70 F
249 137 23 Sesto Marcela Adriana 1278 56 F
250 138 48 Santa Cruz Veronica Fabiana 1180 35 F
251 139 49 Monge Milena 1176 37 F
252 140 24  Gasparinetti Andrea Fabiana 1240 52 F
254 141 57 Caputo Mariana 1075 44 F
255 142 58 Alvarez Maria De Los Angeles 1090 41 F
258 143 59 Baggini Mariana Ofelia 1409 47 F
259 144 60 Desiderio Romina 1064 42 F
261 145 61 Campos Mirta Susana 1340 44 F
263 146 25 Berretta Gabriela 1282 55 F
264 147 62 Semplici Maria Bernabela 1303 45 F
265 148 63 Sanchez Dillon Maria Mercedes 1378 46 F
266 149 50 Inclan Sofia 1194 35 F
267 150 64 Petre Gisela Natalia 1347 49 F
268 151 65 Tijera Silvia Alicia 1315 46 F
269 152 51 Liberto Claudia Noemi 1167 36 F
270 153 66 Suarez Maria Gisela 1383 48 F
271 154 67 Harisgarat Carolina 1100 42 F
272 155 10 Rosales Maria Carla 1146 27 F
273 156 3 Marcovecchio Monica Liliana 1261 61 F
274 157 68 Colomba Jorgelina Claudia 1369 a7 F
275 158 69 Blanes Barbara 1077 43 F
276 159 70 Marigno Paula Lorena 1328 44 F
277 160 71 Benencia Maria Eugenia 1316 45 F
278 161 72 Alcaide Roxana Fabiana 1076 43 F
280 162 26 Gigli Marta Alicia 1295 55 F
281 163 27 Perez Millan Claudia Alejandra 1274 59 F
284 164 11 Alonso Smolej Catalina 1136 23 F
285 165 73 Cuenca Paulina 1362 49 F
286 166 74 Rocco Florencia 1355 48 F
289 167 75 Chacon Mariana Laura 1354 49 F
290 168 28 Martinoia Andrea Karina 1208 53 F
291 169 52 Veron Analia Elisabet 1018 39 F
292 170 12  Turcher Mariela Magali 1117 29 F
293 171 53 Collazo Daniela Soledad 1027 39 F
294 172 54 Bilbao Daiana Soledad 1124 32 F
296 173 29 Hernandez Graciela Edit 1233 50 F
298 174 76 Sanchez Claudia Beatriz 1321 44 F
300 175 30 Diaz Nelva Andrea 1358 50 F
302 176 31 Echegoy Maria De Los Angeles 1217 54 F
303 177 77  Strom Luisa Liliana 1390 49 F
304 178 55 Roncal Maria Soledad 1020 39 F
305 179 78 Belotti Mariana Soledad 1060 40 F
306 180 32 Rossi Elisa Graciela 1222 54 F
307 181 79 Vazquez Leticia Sofia 1031 40 F
309 182 80 Maldonado Marisa Natalia 1350 48 F
310 183 4  Marasas Mariana Edith 1260 62 F
311 184 81 Raffaelli Marcela Edel 1088 41 F
313 185 82 Colman Nora Denise 1083 42 F
314 186 83 Pacheco Betina Veronica 1314 45 F
315 187 84 Gimenez Isabel Maria Belen 1300 45 F
316 188 33 Falcon Liliana Mabel 1292 56 F
317 189 85 Herreria Natalia Maricel 1072 43 F
318 190 34 Huentelaf Graciela Esther 1288 59 F
319 191 13 Pannella Sabrina 1153 26 F
320 192 86 Garcia Maria Delia 1092 41 F
321 193 35 Yellimo Alejandra Lujan 1212 52 F
322 194 36 Wilk Analia Beatriz 1246 52 F
323 195 37 Jensen Menna Silvina Alejandra 1243 51 F
324 196 87 D'amico Marianela Soledad 1330 44 F
326 197 88 Bruno Sara Eugenia 1085 40 F
327 198 56 Martinez Lacoste Lucia 1127 32 F
328 199 38 Orellano Claudia Noemi 1286 55 F
329 200 57 Funes Ganduglia Maria Eugenia 1026 39 F
330 201 39 Surt Haydee Blanca 1255 59 F

Oficial

01:37:17.1
01:37:23.4
01:37:45.7
01:37:48.4
01:37:48.7
01:38:07.8
01:39:22.2
01:39:50.8
01:40:04.0
01:40:06.5
01:40:07.6
01:40:19.5
01:40:23.9
01:40:24.3
01:40:30.4
01:40:49.1
01:41:09.5
01:41:11.0
01:41:18.5
01:41:18.8
01:42:06.1
01:42:17.8
01:42:39.4
01:42:56.9
01:42:57.3
01:42:57.3
01:42:57.4
01:43:18.0
01:44:30.5
01:44:33.3
01:44:37.4
01:44:37.5
01:44:39.1
01:44:39.7
01:44:45.2
01:44:45.7
01:46:29.8
01:46:36.1
01:46:45.2
01:47:21.7
01:47:35.1
01:48:47.0
01:48:56.0
01:49:15.8
01:49:16.1
01:49:27.1
01:49:31.5
01:49:43.3
01:50:19.2
01:50:23.1
01:50:32.9
01:50:39.7
01:50:55.8
01:51:10.1
01:51:14.3
01:51:16.0
01:51:31.3
01:51:33.0
01:51:37.8
01:51:37.8
01:51:40.8
01:51:48.7
01:51:59.4
01:52:17.3
01:52:27.2
01:52:43.2
01:52:49.7

9:43

9:44

9:46

9:46

9:46

9:48

9:56

9:59
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:06
10:07
10:07
10:07
10:12
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:17
10:19
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:28
10:28
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:44
10:45
10:52
10:53
10:55
10:55
10:56
10:57
10:58
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:09
11:09
11:09
11:09
11:10
11:10
11:11
11:13
11:14
11:16
11:16

26/06/2022

Min/Km Ciudad

Tandil

Tandil
Olavarria
Maipu

Maipu

Tandil

Mar Del Plata
Santa Teresita
Rufino
Orense

San Carlos de Bolivar
Gonnet

City Bell

City Bell
Tandil

La Plata
Ezpeleta
Tandil
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
Chascomus
Tandil

Rufino

La Plata

City Bell

La Plata

City Bell
Viedma

Caba

La Plata

City Bell

City Bell
Bragado
Olavarria
Pedro Luro
Tandil
Olavarria
Tandil

Sierra de la Ventana
Ciudadela
Benavidez

La Plata
Miramar
Lomas de Zamora
Temperley
Mar Del Plata
Caba

Tandil

La Plata

La Plata
Quilmes

Tres Arroyos
Orense
Rufino

Rauch
Viedma
Chascomus
Olavarria
Acassuso
Vicente Lopez
Necochea
Tandil

City Bell

Tres Arroyos
Mar Del Plata
Pedro Luro
Rufino

27/06/2022 10:51:13 a.m.
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K21 Series Tandil 2022
https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil 26/06/2022

10k Mujeres

Lugar
Gral. Sexo Cat. Nombre Num. # Edad* Sexo Oficial Min/Km Ciudad
331 202 58 Schiavone Samanta Lujan Sabrina 1163 36 F 01:53:33.4 11:21  Tandil
332 203 40 Baiza Silvia Rosa 1241 51 F 01:53:45.9 11:22  Tres Arroyos
333 204 89 Canales Lorena Maria 1298 46 F 01:54:00.0 11:24  Tres Arroyos
334 205 59 Deluchi Maria De Los Angeles 1050 39 F 01:54:56.1 11:29  General Juan Madariaga
335 206 90 Zalguizuri Maria Dolores 1036 40 F 01:54:56.3 11:29  General Juan Madariaga
336 207 60 Lahitte Muriel 1399 39 F 01:54:56.7 11:29  General Juan Madariaga
337 208 91 Garcia Natalia Paola 1331 44 F 01:54:58.5 11:29  General Juan Madariaga
338 209 92 Zegbi Maria Dolores 1320 46 F 01:54:58.8 11:29  General Juan Madariaga
339 210 41 Gomez Maria Silvina 1219 54 F 01:54:59.0 11:29  General Juan Madariaga
340 211 93 Kriger Sonia Maribel 1395 47 F 01:54:59.3 11:29  General Juan Madariaga
341 212 61 Gervasio Mujica Mariana 1037 39 F 01:54:59.5 11:29  General Juan Madariaga
342 213 94 Hernandez Maria Del Rosario 1384 47 F 01:54:59.5 11:29  General Juan Madariaga
343 214 42 Sanchez Maria Cristina 1276 56 F 01:54:59.8 11:29  General Juan Madariaga
344 215 95 Uribe Karina Ines 1310 46 F 01:55:01.0 11:30  General Juan Madariaga
345 216 62 Diaz Mariela Guillermina 1193 35 F 01:55:01.1 11:30  General Juan Madariaga
346 217 96 Rotundo Laura 1067 43 F 01:55:01.3 11:30  General Juan Madariaga
347 218 43 Fernandez Betina Carla 1244 52 F 01:55:01.8 11:30  General Juan Madariaga
348 219 97 Dalmasso Paola Gabriela 1365 49 F 01:55:02.1 11:30  General Juan Madariaga
349 220 5  Quillehauquy Victoria 1253 60 F 01:55:04.2 11:30  Tandil
350 221 44  Bahl Sandra Paola 1207 53 F 01:55:14.3 11:31  Olavarria
351 222 6  Lura Maria Andrea 1251 61 F 01:55:35.2 11:33  Rufino
352 223 63 Estanga Andrea Carolina 1024 39 F 01:55:37.1 11:33  Tandil
353 224 64 Ferreyra Patricia Edith 1043 37 F 01:55:37.6 11:33  Tandil
355 225 65 Goicochea Ana Maria Luz 1019 39 F 01:55:38.0 11:33  Rufino
356 226 66 Morcillo Maria Andrea 1402 36 F 01:55:57.4 11:35  Tandil
357 227 67 Prado Torrano Maria Victoria 1160 36 F 01:55:57.7 11:35  Tandil
358 228 98 Russo Maria Fermina 1068 43 F 01:55:58.0 11:35  Tandil
359 229 99 Vela Maria Belen 1311 45 F 01:55:58.1 11:35  Tandil
360 230 45 Juarez Veronica 1408 53 F 01:56:03.2 11:36  Olavarria
361 231 100 Vergano Maria Gabriela 1367 49 F 01:56:33.0 11:39  Pehuajo
362 232 46 Garcia Perez Lorena Victoria 1249 50 F 01:58:17.7 11:49  Benavidez
363 233 101 Gimenez Budde Maria Natalia 1104 42 F 01:58:17.7 11:49  Benavidez
364 234 7  Schoo Lastra Barbara Ines 1263 70 F 01:58:21.7 11:50 Tandil
365 235 47 Riso Silvana Adriana 1238 52 F 01:58:35.4 11:51  Tandil
366 236 102 Baroni Sabina 1061 44 F 01:58:43.9 11:52  Tigre
367 237 48 Satti Noemi Rebeca 1225 52 F 01:58:59.0 11:53  Canning
368 238 103 Coronel Norma Estela 1119 47 F 01:58:59.4 11:53  Canning
369 239 49 Nufiez Graciela Martha 1203 56 F 01:58:59.8 11:53  Tandil
370 240 50 Berho Maria Gabriela 1214 53 F 02:00:34.7 12:03  La Plata
372 241 8 Torcoletti Patricia Ofelia 1416 62 F 02:01:47.1 12:10 Lujan
373 242 104 Menacho Canale Maria Eugenia 1327 44 F 02:03:29.1 12:20  City Bell
374 243 51 Bruno Andrea Josefina 1289 57 F 02:03:29.7 12:20 La Plata
376 244 9  Lucero Olga Miriam 1270 62 F 02:04:25.8 12:26  Tandil
377 245 10 Badin Graciela Miriam 1267 63 F 02:05:50.4 12:35 La Plata
378 246 68 Comas Vanesa Del Carmen 1056 38 F 02:08:26.6 12:50  Hurlingham
379 247 69 Scaminaci Melina 1178 35 F 02:14:47.0 13:28  Tandil
381 248 105 Pettinaroli Eliana Vanesa 1338 45 F 02:19:44.5 13:58  La Plata
DNS DNS DNS Speranza Silvana 1229 51 F - - Lanus
DNS DNS DNS Bernardez Maria Eugenia 1169 37 F - - Tandil
DNF DNF DNF Cangiano Maria Cecilia 1385 47 F - - General Juan Madariaga
DNS DNS DNS Delia Adriana Patricia 1252 61 F - - Caba
DNS DNS DNS Aspeleiter Lorena 1371 47 F - - Florencio Varela
DNS DNS DNS Dodero Cintia Giselle 1196 35 F - - La Plata
DNS DNS DNS Iriarte Maria Alejandra 1273 59 F - - Jose Marmol
DNS DNS DNS Raimondi Florencia 1045 37 F - - Tandil
DNF DNF  DNF Aramburu Karina Andrea 1230 51 F - - Tandil
DNS DNS DNS Pighini Mariangeles 1158 36 F - - Las Flores
DNS DNS DNS Rossi Lucia Belen 1199 34 F - - Pehuajo
DNF DNF DNF Orellana Valeria Roxana 1052 39 F - - Tandil

Cantidad Atletas: 260
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil 26/06/2022
10k Varones
10k M 16-29
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1150 9 9 1 00:50:01.7 5:00 Arguello lIvan Gabriel Tandil
1144 12 11 2 00:52:33.0 5:15 De Alesandre Edgar Daniel Sierras Bayas
1138 14 13 3 00:53:08.3 5:18 Alewaerts Agustin Tandil
1132 15 14 4 00:53:24.1 5:20 Rivero Hector Manuel Rauch
1148 16 15 5 00:54:14.5 5:25 Garbalena Pablo Sebastian Trenque Lauquen
1149 18 17 6 00:54:34.9 5:27 Hernandez Gaston Tandil
1143 20 19 7 00:55:06.6 5:30 Del Collado Mauro Tandil
1137 24 23 8 00:56:28.0 5:38 Lippo Matias Nicolas Rauch
1154 26 25 9 00:56:45.4 5:40 Spano Santos Gabriel Oscar Mar Del Plata
1145 31 28 10 00:59:40.3 5:58 Inda Rimoli Lautaro Rauch
1133 44 39 11 01:04:15.8 6:25 Cerafio Matias lvan San Manuel
1387 49 42 12 01:04:46.5 6:28 Vera Mathias Benjamin Tandil
1139 74 57 13 01:12:37.8 7:15 Espeche Martin Jose Marmol
1140 80 60 14 01:14:07.0 7:24 Puntieri Dante Caba
1142 91 66 15 01:15:48.9 7:34 Ossa Manuel Rufino
Cantidad Atletas: 15
10k M 30-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1001 1 1 1 00:42:10.0 4:13 Luengo Nahuel Aurelio Balcarce
1181 2 2 2 00:46:06.3 4:36 Arias Hector Luciano Tandil
1123 3 3 3 00:46:35.2 4:39 Turri Juan Ignacio Tandil
1407 5 5 4 00:48:19.3 4:49 Orta Diaz Cesar Abel Rufino
1183 6 6 5 00:48:24.6 4:50 Terminiello Juan Manuel Tandil
1404 19 18 6 00:54:46.2 5:28 Alonso Juan Martin Tandil
1403 23 22 7 00:55:57.6 5:35 Hagipantelli Yani Aristocles Tandil
1109 25 24 8 00:56:45.3 5:40 Collavino Gonzalo Matias Nahuel Tandil
1413 27 26 9 00:58:28.8 5:50 Macuso Mauricio Andres San Manuel
1039 35 31 10 01:01:10.9 6:07 Lupi Emilio Gabriel La Plata
1120 36 32 11 01:01:22.9 6:08 Silva David Francisco Tandil
1044 38 33 12 01:02:09.9 6:12 Rodriguez Mariano Andres Tandil
1049 39 34 13 01:02:12.6 6:13 Botana Juan Ignacio La Plata
1202 40 35 14 01:02:13.4 6:13 Alberti Ramiro Benjamin Tandil
1047 47 40 15 01:04:30.7 6:27 Giuliani Mariano Fernando San Manuel
1023 50 43 16 01:04:48.6 6:28 Arrieta Juan Angel Bahia Blanca
1025 54 46 17 01:06:04.6 6:36 Ferreiro Andres Marcelo Tandil
1192 57 49 18 01:07:20.5 6:44 Borelli Sebastian Nahuel Necochea
1197 77 58 19 01:13:16.8 7:19 Cuelli Renzo Mariano Tandil
1216 82 61 20 01:14:20.0 7:26 Aguila Maldonado Rodrigo Alejandro La Plata
1054 88 64 21 01:15:05.3 7:30 Oberst Martinez Leonardo Emanuel La Plata
1177 93 67 22 01:16:04.7 7:36 Almandos Esteban Jose Ricardo Rauch
1157 107 72 23 01:18:38.8 7:51 Perez Sergio Nicolas Lanus
1059 125 78 24 01:22:33.2 8:15 Reeb Javier Ezequiel Sierra de la Ventana
1393 131 79 25 01:23:12.4 8:19 Fischer Federico Tandil
1126 143 84 26 01:25:17.6 8:31 Centurion Eloy La Plata
1201 148 85 27 01:25:24.0 8:32 Perez Emanuel Saladillo
1190 150 86 28 01:25:31.7 8:33 Steinbach Leonardo Ezequiel Olavarria
1187 152 87 29 01:25:51.9 8:35 Osorio Abel Matias Tandil
1391 158 89 30 01:26:57.3 8:41 Mayandes Antonio Daniel Tandil
1170 186 99 31 01:31:20.5 9:08 Potes Esteban Jose Azul
1168 193 102 32 01:32:31.9 9:15 Garcia Gatica Nicolas Sebastian Villa Adelina
1021 196 104 33 01:32:49.8 9:16 Logghe Damian Mar Del Plata
1041 297 124 34 01:46:47.2 10:40 Noriega Federico Tandil
1186 312 128 35 01:50:23.4 11:02 Fernandez Ezequiel Gustavo Berisso
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Julien Lucas Tiago Bahia Blanca
Cantidad Atletas: 36
10k M 40-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil 26/06/2022
1002 4 4 1 00:48:05.9 4:48 Tosti Sebastian Ezequiel Tandil
1317 7 7 2 00:49:13.5 4:55 Aramburu Manuel Reynaldo Olavarria
1366 8 8 3 00:49:18.2 4:55 Varela Matias Hernan Azul
1033 11 10 4 00:51:19.3 5:07 Gomez Andres Martin Tandil
1341 13 12 5 00:52:59.0 5:17 Madarieta Luis Nazareno Tandil
1333 21 20 6 00:55:18.3 5:31 Buonarrotti Miguel Angel Tandil
1106 22 21 7 00:55:43.4 5:34 Quiroga Emilio Ayacucho
1348 28 27 8 00:58:40.3 5:52 Silva Victor Osvaldo Tandil
1324 33 29 9 01:00:53.8 6:05 Gil Martin Alberto Tandil
1091 34 30 10 01:01:09.0 6:06 Perez Julio Cesar Tandil
1078 41 36 11 01:02:30.3 6:15 Rodriguez Paez Pablo Gaston Tandil
1097 42 37 12 01:02:31.3 6:15 Balerdi Delgado Fernando Martin Rufino
1335 48 41 13 01:04:46.1 6:28 Muda Diego Ceferino Tres Arroyos
1368 52 44 14 01:05:34.3 6:33 Perez Nestor Andres Tandil
1363 53 45 15 01:06:00.1 6:36 Lopez Diego Alejandro Tandil
1069 55 47 16 01:06:16.3 6:37 Hantzschel Martin Banfield
1089 56 48 17 01:07:13.3 6:43 Basabe Fernando Emanuel Necochea
1066 61 51 18 01:10:11.1 7:01 Barragan Ubaldo Matildo Ceferino  Tandil
1309 63 52 19 01:10:30.0 7:03 Canto Agustin Chacabuco
1299 69 55 20 01:11:57.1 7:11 Cosoy Natalio Caba
1297 70 56 21 01:12:01.4 7:12 Bonetto Leonardo Gaston Rufino
1304 79 59 22 01:14:02.9 7:24 Maldonado Juan Manuel Tandil
1107 99 70 23 01:17:11.1 7:43 Miralles Juan Antonio Necochea
1372 103 71 24 01:17:48.8 7:46 Zeman Javier Hector Ramos Mejia
1353 110 73 25 01:18:54.5 7:53 Cuenca Ariel Ramon Sierras Bayas
1063 112 74 26 01:19:07.7 7:54 Ibarra Maximiliano Gabriel Colonia Hinojo
1412 114 76 27 01:20:09.4 8:00 Garcia Patricio Caba
1071 117 77 28 01:20:37.6 8:03 Cuevas Gustavo Javier Rufino
1332 132 80 29 01:23:15.0 8:19 Marone Jose Antonio Tandil
1326 133 81 30 01:23:15.6 8:19 Del Sefior Leonel Matias Miramar
1073 161 91 31 01:27:20.0 8:44 Dulfan Martin Pablo Bahia Blanca
1074 165 92 32 01:27:47.8 8:46 Luisi Francisco David Caba
1397 166 93 33 01:27:56.0 8:47 Villalba Carlos Sebastian Caba
1099 172 94 34 01:29:05.3 8:54 Vezzosi Maximo Ruben Tandil
1062 183 97 35 01:30:39.5 9:03 Chiarlone Lucas Ignacio Rufino
1376 194 103 36 01:32:32.9 9:15 Martinez Sebastian Tandil
1014 218 106 37 01:34:27.2 9:26 Paredes Bernardo Tandil
1095 224 109 38 01:34:49.1 9:28 Veron Dimas Villa Gesell
1364 228 112 39 01:35:09.1 9:30 Sangiorgi Hugo Fabricio Tres Arroyos
1070 287 121 40 01:44:37.9 10:27 Armentano Miguel Andres Tandil
1398 295 123 41 01:46:41.7 10:40 Canet Tomislav Tandil
1305 299 125 42 01:47:21.8 10:44 Vifiuales Carlos Fernando Ciudadela
1081 308 127 43 01:49:43.3 10:58 Perez Sebastian Horacio Tandil
1301 325 129 44 01:51:53.4 11:11 Scarapicchia Fernando Alberto City Bell
1325 380 133 45 02:16:02.0 13:36 Alvarez Guillermo Lucas Tandil
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Miranda Elvio Abel Tandil
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Esain Rodolfo Higinio Glew
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Moriconi Walter Jose Tandil
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Moretti Jose Alberto Don Torcuato
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Duguine Santiago Manuel Adolfo Gonzales Chaves
Cantidad Atletas: 50
10k M 50-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1231 17 16 1 00:54:26.4 5:26 De San Fernando Hernan Ariel Tandil
1236 43 38 2 01:03:59.6 6:23 Sanchez Echevarria Leandro Enriqgue Tandil
1361 59 50 3 01:10:00.1 7:00 Talbot Eduardo Raul General Belgrano
1248 65 53 4 01:11:18.3 7:07 Ossa Luciano Pio Rufino
1257 68 54 5 01:11:56.7 7:11 Ciciarello Francisco Fernando Merlo
1386 83 62 6 01:14:33.4 7:27 Peralta Jorge Ruben Tandil
1220 84 63 7 01:14:47.1 7:28 Venere Rafael Tandil
1256 89 65 8 01:15:11.1 7:31 Losada Gustavo Raul Francisco Alvarez
1221 97 68 9 01:17:07.3 7:42 Martinez Daniel Oscar Rufino
1232 98 69 10 01:17:09.4 7:42 Vazquez Hernan Gonzalo Haedo
1406 113 75 11 01:19:22.1 7:56 Tamaki Nestor Belen De Escobar
1415 135 82 12 01:23:29.1 8:20 Andres Fabian Eber La Plata
1344 137 83 13 01:24:03.6 8:24 Contini Juan Pablo Benavidez
1258 156 88 14 01:26:11.5 8:37 Zanzottera Gustavo Marcelo Mar Del Plata
1247 178 95 15 01:29:37.3 8:57 Fortunato Cristian Ariel Rufino
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10k Varones
10k M 50-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1245 182 96 16 01:30:37.8 9:03 Alvarez Sergio Ovidio Rufino
1011 184 98 17 01:31:00.1 9:06 Merlos Mario Marcelo Tandil
1211 187 100 18 01:31:21.7 9:08 Fidanza Ignacio Amilcar Caba
1213 209 105 19 01:34:00.2 9:24 Cricri Juan Antonio La Plata
1254 219 107 20 01:34:28.9 9:26 Martinez Cordeyro Arturo Ernesto Tandil
1226 226 110 21 01:35:04.7 9:30 Cano Ruben Osvaldo San Antonio De Areco
1234 227 111 22 01:35:04.7 9:30 Ulere Leonardo Gustavo Capitan Sarmiento
1228 253 113 23 01:38:30.3 9:51 Gabrielloni Marcelo Saladillo
1215 256 114 24 01:39:51.8 9:59 Quinteros Marcelo Gabriel Tapalque
1205 257 115 25 01:39:51.8 9:59 Bolpe Juan Osvaldo Olavarria
1239 260 116 26 01:40:07.3 10:00 Gil Juan Carlos San Carlos de Bolivar
1285 279 118 27 01:43:11.5 10:19 Mrad Diego Martin Caba
1280 282 119 28 01:44:33.0 10:27 Gardella Marcelo Daniel Caba
1283 283 120 29 01:44:33.1 10:27 Alonso Fernando Esteban La Plata
1294 288 122 30 01:44:39.0 10:27 Vives Fabian Alberto Bragado
1296 354 130 31 01:55:37.9 11:33 Cuallarello Marcelo Raul Rufino
1411 371 131 32 02:01:31.0 12:09 Siles Jorge Hugo Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Ale Sergio Ramon Omar Loberia
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Alvarez Martin Villa Gesell
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Alabes Adrian Alejandro Caba
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Doxagarat Gustavo Javier Tres Arroyos
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Nufiez Nestor Alejandro Lanus
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Frechou Mariano Esteban Tigre
Cantidad Atletas: 38
10k M 60+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1394 160 90 1 01:27:12.9 8:43 Ferrer Marcelo Miguel Avellaneda
1265 189 101 2 01:31:31.2 9:09 Diaz Gaudencio Omar Olavarria
1271 222 108 3 01:34:35.9 9:27 Sauer Adrian Marcelo Viedma
1262 262 117 4 01:40:14.2 10:01 Cortes Luis Alberto Domingo Rufino
1266 301 126 5 01:47:35.1 10:45 Maggio Norberto Carlos Mar Del Plata
1269 375 132 6 02:03:38.7 12:21 Burdet Alberto Augusto Mar Del Plata
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Palahi Marcelo Horacio Tandil
Cantidad Atletas: 7
10k Mujeres
10k F 16-29
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1141 30 3 1 00:59:00.9 5:54 Doxagarat Julia Tres Arroyos
1115 45 6 2 01:04:23.6 6:26 Aguirre Joana Gisele Tandil
1134 116 40 3 01:20:26.7 8:02 Guai Valentina La Plata
1114 127 49 4 01:23:03.8 8:18 Etchemendi Milagros Tandil
1135 173 79 5 01:29:15.4 8:55 Lopez Florencia La Plata
1147 180 85 6 01:29:43.8 8:58 Filipe Da Piedade Cecilia Tandil
1131 192 91 7 01:31:56.4 9:11 Orsatti Evelyn Johanna Sierras Bayas
1118 217 112 8 01:34:24.6 9:26 Cestona Martina Ayacucho
1152 242 130 9 01:37:09.4 9:42 Silva Julieta Naara Tandil
1146 272 155 10 01:42:06.1 10:12 Rosales Maria Carla Chascomus
1136 284 164 11 01:44:33.3 10:27 Alonso Smolej Catalina La Plata
1117 292 170 12 01:44:45.7 10:28 Turcher Mariela Magali Tandil
1153 319 191 13 01:51:31.3 11:09 Pannella Sabrina Chascomus
Cantidad Atletas: 13
10k F 30-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
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1388 10 1 1

1129 32 4 2

1184 37 5 3

1405 46 7 4

1175 51 8 5

1121 60 10 6

1053 66 13 7

1189 76 19 8

1130 78 20 9

1165 87 24 10
1057 95 28 11
1116 96 29 12
1122 102 32 13
1159 104 33 14
1161 105 34 15
1173 109 37 16
1051 118 41 17
1200 119 42 18
1022 123 46 19
1195 130 52 20
1048 134 53 21
1038 139 56 22
1188 142 59 23
1111 144 60 24
1179 149 64 25
1110 151 65 26
1042 153 66 27
1156 154 67 28
1185 157 69 29
1125 162 71 30
1151 164 73 31
1055 168 75 32
1198 169 76 33
1113 175 81 34
1016 185 87 35
1164 191 90 36
1128 195 92 37
1191 200 96 38
1174 205 101 39
1182 207 103 40
1108 214 109 41
1040 215 110 42
1166 233 121 43
1162 234 122 44
1172 235 123 45
1046 243 131 46
1058 245 133 47
1180 250 138 48
1176 251 139 49
1194 266 149 50
1167 269 152 51
1018 201 169 52
1027 293 171 53
1124 294 172 54
1020 304 178 55
1127 327 198 56
1026 329 200 57
1163 331 202 58
1050 334 205 59
1399 336 207 60
1037 341 212 61
1193 345 216 62
1024 352 223 63
1043 353 224 64
1019 355 225 65
1402 356 226 66
1160 357 227 67
1056 378 246 68
1178 379 247 69
DNS DNS DNS DNS
DNF DNF DNF DNF

00:50:49.2
01:00:36.9
01:01:22.9
01:04:29.4
01:05:00.1
01:10:03.6
01:11:41.5
01:13:13.9
01:13:41.2
01:15:04.9
01:16:26.9
01:16:34.2
01:17:24.5
01:17:59.8
01:18:13.6
01:18:49.5
01:20:52.0
01:20:52.1
01:22:20.6
01:23:11.7
01:23:15.8
01:24:35.7
01:25:17.3
01:25:17.7
01:25:25.3
01:25:51.6
01:26:00.3
01:26:06.0
01:26:15.3
01:27:21.0
01:27:42.7
01:28:17.6
01:28:17.9
01:29:19.1
01:31:00.5
01:31:50.1
01:32:36.0
01:33:44.9
01:33:54.3
01:33:57.0
01:34:03.8
01:34:05.8
01:35:50.0
01:35:54.5
01:35:54.7
01:37:11.9
01:37:15.5
01:37:48.4
01:37:48.7
01:40:30.4
01:41:11.0
01:44:45.2
01:46:29.8
01:46:36.1
01:49:15.8
01:52:17.3
01:52:43.2
01:53:33.4
01:54:56.1
01:54:56.7
01:54:59.5
01:55:01.1
01:55:37.1
01:55:37.6
01:55:38.0
01:55:57.4
01:55:57.7
02:08:26.6
02:14:47.0

5:04
6:03
6:08
6:26
6:30
7:00
7:10
7:19
7:22
7:30
7:38
7:39
7:44
7:47
7:49
7:52
8:05
8:05
8:14
8:19
8:19
8:27
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:44
8:46
8:49
8:49
8:55
9:06
9:11
9:15
9:22
9:23
9:23
9:24
9:24
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:43
9:43
9:46
9:46
10:03
10:07
10:28
10:38
10:39
10:55
11:13
11:16
11:21
11:29
11:29
11:29
11:30
11:33
11:33
11:33
11:35
11:35
12:50
13:28

Martinez Fernanda Erica
Barbero Giselle

Lapuyade Gisele Nazareth
Tapia Erica Vanesa

Raffaelli Maria Eugenia
Dobbal Romina Soledad
Salinas Romina Antonia
Lasarte Delfina

Fernandez Melina

Cabanas Diana Estefania
Lozada Adriana Micaela

Di Muzio Paula Ariana
Pifieyro Manuela

Romero Priscila Yanina
Waimann Sofia

Lasarte Maria Mercedes
Waimann Nadia

Serra Nadia Ailen

Klocker Florencia Marianela
Bordagaray Adriana Maria Jose
De Nicola Celina

Rodriguez Lucia Raquel
Arhex Melina Ailin

Lopez Juliana

Faccio Luz Marina

Gomez Marcela Yanina
Fernandez Maria Lucia
Gonzalez Borda Elena Susana
Basso Victoria

Pietroniro Rocio Celeste
Chaparro Ventura Emilia Mercedes
Masseilot Ana Belen

Juarez Natalia Veronica
Parola Martina

Merlos Cristina

Gandur lliana Emilce
Maldonado lara Malen
Almada Natalia Mariela
Pacali Fatima Anahi

Richeri Yanina Mariana

Saez Romina Valeria
Escobedo Melina Gisel
Mathisen Cintia Soledad
Aguirre lvana Eugenia
Bugarini Maria Florencia
Flores Cecilia Romina

Molina Maria Laura

Santa Cruz Veronica Fabiana
Monge Milena

Inclan Sofia

Liberto Claudia Noemi

Veron Analia Elisabet
Collazo Daniela Soledad
Bilbao Daiana Soledad
Roncal Maria Soledad
Martinez Lacoste Lucia
Funes Ganduglia Maria Eugenia
Schiavone Samanta Lujan Sabrina
Deluchi Maria De Los Angeles
Lahitte Muriel

Gervasio Mujica Mariana
Diaz Mariela Guillermina
Estanga Andrea Carolina
Ferreyra Patricia Edith
Goicochea Ana Maria Luz
Morcillo Maria Andrea

Prado Torrano Maria Victoria
Comas Vanesa Del Carmen
Scaminaci Melina

Bernardez Maria Eugenia
Orellana Valeria Roxana

San Manuel
Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Bahia Blanca
Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Martin Coronado
Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tres Arroyos
Tandil

La Plata

Tandil

La Plata

La Plata

Rauch

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil

Tandil
Hurlingham
Rufino

Villa Gesell

Villa Gesell

La Plata

Tandil

Caba

Sierra de la Ventana
Olavarria

Tandil

Villa Gesell

Sierra de la Ventana
Olavarria

Orense

Tandil

Tandil

General Juan Madariaga
Tandil

Maipu

Maipu

Tandil

Tandil

Pedro Luro
Olavarria

Tandil

Lomas de Zamora
Tres Arroyos
Pedro Luro

Tandil

General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
General Juan Madariaga
Tandil

Tandil

Rufino

Tandil

Tandil
Hurlingham
Tandil

Tandil

Tandil
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K21 Series Tandil 2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil

10k Mujeres

26/06/2022

10k F 30-39
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Rossi Lucia Belen Pehuajo
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Dodero Cintia Giselle La Plata
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Pighini Mariangeles Las Flores
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Raimondi Florencia Tandil
Cantidad Atletas: 75
10k F 40-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1032 29 2 1 00:58:56.1 5:53 Romeo Noelia Lorena Tandil
1034 58 9 2 01:08:32.4 6:51 Silva Paula Beatriz Tandil
1096 67 14 3 01:11:52.8 7:11 Rosas Maria Celia Tandil
1082 71 15 4 01:12:04.3 7:12 Narbaitz Maria Agustina Carhue
1308 72 16 5 01:12:05.2 7:12 Sarachman Natalia Eleonora Tandil
1030 73 17 6 01:12:31.7 7:15 Corvalan Veronica Anahi Tandil
1319 75 18 7 01:12:50.9 7:17 Romero Karina Beatriz Tandil
1086 81 21 8 01:14:19.7 7:25 Zotelo Analia Mabel Sierra de la Ventana
1356 85 22 9 01:14:50.7 7:29 Rechencq Victoria Adriana Tandil
1013 86 23 10 01:15:01.6 7:30 Oliver Yesica Pamela Tandil
1103 90 25 11 01:15:41.2 7:34 Camafio Gabriela Soledad Canning
1307 92 26 12 01:15:54.6 7:35 Arias Laura Jacinta Pellegrini
1094 94 27 13 01:16:16.5 7:37 Avecilla Trinidad Mariana Bahia Blanca
1065 101 31 14 01:17:23.4 7:44 Molinari Monica Maria Viedma
1334 106 35 15 01:18:25.7 7:50 Vazquez Maria Carolina Bahia Blanca
1313 111 38 16 01:19:01.2 7:54 Dobal Diana Laura Rauch
1318 115 39 17 01:20:26.0 8:02 Mignino Lorena Arminda Mar Del Plata
1101 121 44 18 01:21:37.3 8:09 Carreiro Maria Eugenia Tandil
1098 122 45 19 01:21:43.7 8:10 Echevarria Maria Julia Venado Tuerto
1323 124 47 20 01:22:27.5 8:14 Gregorio Elida Susana Avellaneda
1035 126 48 21 01:22:33.7 8:15 Dato Maria Florencia Sierra de la Ventana
1377 128 50 22 01:23:11.3 8:19 Roffe Mariana Tandil
1102 129 51 23 01:23:11.5 8:19 Pontin Maria Eugenia Tandil
1339 138 55 24 01:24:12.0 8:25 Di Luca Maria Laura Necochea
1379 145 61 25 01:25:20.5 8:32 Erdocia Lorena Ivone Adolfo Gonzales Chaves
1400 146 62 26 01:25:22.1 8:32 Ramos Rosana Gabriela Tandil
1380 147 63 27 01:25:23.3 8:32 Fekete Jorgelina Daniela Rufino
1155 155 68 28 01:26:09.4 8:36 Espinoza Escobar Lucia Tandil
1337 167 74 29 01:28:02.3 8:48 Gomez Graciela Silvina Caba
1028 171 78 30 01:28:20.1 8:50 Galacho Romina Mercedes Olavarria
1084 174 80 31 01:29:18.5 8:55 Rosales Edeen Maria Monica Tandil
1087 176 82 32 01:29:19.1 8:55 Candelario Maria Guadalupe Rauch
1306 177 83 33 01:29:36.9 8:57 Festini Gisella Andrea Rufino
1015 179 84 34 01:29:43.8 8:58 Hernandez Anabella Tandil
1329 181 86 35 01:30:31.7 9:03 Martiarena Carola Benavidez
1374 188 88 36 01:31:25.7 9:08 Lucero Rosa Lorena Rufino
1352 190 89 37 01:31:43.3 9:10 Perez Sandra Betina Olavarria
1381 197 93 38 01:32:50.0 9:17 Fragueiro Pilar La Plata
1396 198 94 39 01:33:21.7 9:20 Beltramone Marina Paula La Plata
1346 199 95 40 01:33:25.7 9:20 Cantu Andrea Edith Tandil
1312 201 97 41 01:33:45.8 9:22 Belisone Erica Roxana Rufino
1349 206 102 42 01:33:54.7 9:23 Saldubehere Gabriela Veronica Tandil
1171 208 104 43 01:33:58.9 9:23 Vifiolo Estela Vanina Hurlingham
1392 210 105 44 01:34:00.6 9:24 Campisi Lucia Gabriela Mar Del Plata
1382 211 106 45 01:34:01.8 9:24 Morabito Fernanda Mabel La Plata
1345 212 107 46 01:34:01.9 9:24 Dardanelli Nora Natalia 25 De Mayo
1375 213 108 47 01:34:02.2 9:24 Urbisaglia Natalia Jorgelina 25 De Mayo
1105 216 111 48 01:34:16.4 9:25 Caceres Wanda Anabella Gualeguaychu
1079 220 113 49 01:34:29.8 9:26 Perez Cintia Benito Juarez
1343 221 114 50 01:34:30.9 9:27 Latella Bettina Tandil
1370 225 116 51 01:34:49.8 9:28 Aranda Debora Lorena Ramos Mejia
1342 229 117 52 01:35:10.2 9:31 Silva Antonia Del Carmen Tandil
1336 231 119 53 01:35:20.6 9:32 Bascufian Claudia Karina Pedro Luro
1093 238 126 54 01:36:26.3 9:38 Becker Carla Gabriela Villa Gesell
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10k Mujeres

26/06/2022

10k F 40-49
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1401 246 134 55 01:37:16.1 9:43 Capo Mariana Andrea Tandil
1322 247 135 56 01:37:17.1 9:43 Bruno Viviana Soledad Tandil
1075 254 141 57 01:39:22.2 9:56 Caputo Mariana Mar Del Plata
1090 255 142 58 01:39:50.8 9:59 Alvarez Maria De Los Angeles Santa Teresita
1409 258 143 59 01:40:04.0 10:00 Baggini Mariana Ofelia Rufino
1064 259 144 60 01:40:06.5 10:00 Desiderio Romina Orense
1340 261 145 61 01:40:07.6 10:00 Campos Mirta Susana San Carlos de Bolivar
1303 264 147 62 01:40:23.9 10:02 Semplici Maria Bernabela City Bell
1378 265 148 63 01:40:24.3 10:02 Sanchez Dillon Maria Mercedes City Bell
1347 267 150 64 01:40:49.1 10:04 Petre Gisela Natalia La Plata
1315 268 151 65 01:41:09.5 10:06 Tijera Silvia Alicia Ezpeleta
1383 270 153 66 01:41:18.5 10:07 Suarez Maria Gisela General Juan Madariaga
1100 271 154 67 01:41:18.8 10:07 Harisgarat Carolina General Juan Madariaga
1369 274 157 68 01:42:39.4 10:15 Colomba Jorgelina Claudia Rufino
1077 275 158 69 01:42:56.9 10:17 Blanes Barbara La Plata
1328 276 159 70 01:42:57.3 10:17 Marigno Paula Lorena City Bell
1316 277 160 71 01:42:57.3 10:17 Benencia Maria Eugenia La Plata
1076 278 161 72 01:42:57.4 10:17 Alcaide Roxana Fabiana City Bell
1362 285 165 73 01:44:37.4 10:27 Cuenca Paulina City Bell
1355 286 166 74 01:44:37.5 10:27 Rocco Florencia City Bell
1354 289 167 75 01:44:39.1 10:27 Chacon Mariana Laura Bragado
1321 298 174 76 01:47:21.7 10:44 Sanchez Claudia Beatriz Ciudadela
1390 303 177 77 01:48:56.0 10:53 Strom Luisa Liliana Miramar
1060 305 179 78 01:49:16.1 10:55 Belotti Mariana Soledad Temperley
1031 307 181 79 01:49:31.5 10:57 Vazquez Leticia Sofia Caba
1350 309 182 80 01:49:43.3 10:58 Maldonado Marisa Natalia Tandil
1088 311 184 81 01:50:23.1 11:02 Raffaelli Marcela Edel La Plata
1083 313 185 82 01:50:32.9 11:03 Colman Nora Denise Quilmes
1314 314 186 83 01:50:39.7 11:03 Pacheco Betina Veronica Tres Arroyos
1300 315 187 84 01:50:55.8 11:05 Gimenez Isabel Maria Belen Orense
1072 317 189 85 01:51:14.3 11:07 Herreria Natalia Maricel Rauch
1092 320 192 86 01:51:33.0 11:09 Garcia Maria Delia Olavarria
1330 324 196 87 01:51:48.7 11:10 D'amico Marianela Soledad Tandil
1085 326 197 88 01:51:59.4 11:11 Bruno Sara Eugenia City Bell
1298 333 204 89 01:54:00.0 11:24 Canales Lorena Maria Tres Arroyos
1036 335 206 90 01:54:56.3 11:29 Zalguizuri Maria Dolores General Juan Madariaga
1331 337 208 91 01:54:58.5 11:29 Garcia Natalia Paola General Juan Madariaga
1320 338 209 92 01:54:58.8 11:29 Zegbi Maria Dolores General Juan Madariaga
1395 340 211 93 01:54:59.3 11:29 Kriger Sonia Maribel General Juan Madariaga
1384 342 213 94 01:54:59.5 11:29 Hernandez Maria Del Rosario General Juan Madariaga
1310 344 215 95 01:55:01.0 11:30 Uribe Karina Ines General Juan Madariaga
1067 346 217 96 01:55:01.3 11:30 Rotundo Laura General Juan Madariaga
1365 348 219 97 01:55:02.1 11:30 Dalmasso Paola Gabriela General Juan Madariaga
1068 358 228 98 01:55:58.0 11:35 Russo Maria Fermina Tandil
1311 359 229 99 01:55:58.1 11:35 Vela Maria Belen Tandil
1367 361 231 100 01:56:33.0 11:39 Vergano Maria Gabriela Pehuajo
1104 363 233 101 01:58:17.7 11:49 Gimenez Budde Maria Natalia Benavidez
1061 366 236 102 01:58:43.9 11:52 Baroni Sabina Tigre
1119 368 238 103 01:58:59.4 11:53 Coronel Norma Estela Canning
1327 373 242 104 02:03:29.1 12:20 Menacho Canale Maria Eugenia City Bell
1338 381 248 105 02:19:44.5 13:58 Pettinaroli Eliana Vanesa La Plata
DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Cangiano Maria Cecilia General Juan Madariaga
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Aspeleiter Lorena Florencio Varela
Cantidad Atletas: 107
10k F 50-59
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1206 62 11 1 01:10:18.9 7:01 Sarica Gisela Olavarria
1209 64 12 2 01:11:06.7 7:06 Roque Julia Elena Bahia Blanca
1360 100 30 3 01:17:19.7 7:43 Guiller Ingrid Karen La Plata
1210 108 36 4 01:18:43.1 7:52 Preciado Jorgelina Daniela Tandil
1359 120 43 5 01:21:12.5 8:07 Frasca Veronica Andrea Lanus
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10k F 50-59

Lugar

10k Mujeres

26/06/2022

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

1284 136 54 6 01:23:59.9 8:23 Cranca Viviana Adela Tandil

1237 140 57 7 01:24:46.0 8:28 Lococo Maria Fernanda Ciudadela

1242 141 58 8 01:25:15.9 8:31 Lencina Silvina Laura Olavarria

1272 159 70 9 01:27:08.6 8:42 Gestoso Claudia Mabel Olavarria

1291 163 72 10 01:27:37.2 8:45 Picandet Valeria Fernanda Caba

1235 170 77 11 01:28:19.2 8:49 Melatini Ana Esther Olavarria

1223 202 98 12 01:33:46.1 9:22 Baldizzone Sandra Catherine La Plata

1275 203 99 13 01:33:48.7 9:22 Luguez Rosana Carolina General Juan Madariaga

1293 204 100 14 01:33:52.6 9:23 Bianchi Adriana Edith Caba

1218 230 118 15 01:35:13.7 9:31 Hidalgo Mirta Ester Tandil

1290 232 120 16 01:35:46.6 9:34 Llinares Concepcion Neuquen

1279 236 124 17 01:36:03.9 9:36 Fegan Gladis Mabel La Plata

1287 237 125 18 01:36:08.3 9:36 Navarrete Mirta Mabel Neuquen

1204 239 127 19 01:36:31.4 9:39 Picciani Anabel Liliana Edith Tornquist

1410 240 128 20 01:36:58.2 9:41 Bogado Evangelina Del Rosario Temperley

1281 241 129 21 01:37:04.0 9:42 Bedoya Monica Noemi Mar Del Plata

1414 244 132 22 01:37:14.6 9:43 Manonelles Gabriela Viviana Caba

1278 249 137 23 01:37:45.7 9:46 Sesto Marcela Adriana Olavarria

1240 252 140 24 01:38:07.8 9:48 Gasparinetti Andrea Fabiana Tandil

1282 263 146 25 01:40:19.5 10:01 Berretta Gabriela Gonnet

1295 280 162 26 01:43:18.0 10:19 Gigli Marta Alicia Viedma

1274 281 163 27 01:44:30.5 10:27 Perez Millan Claudia Alejandra Caba

1208 290 168 28 01:44:39.7 10:27 Martinoia Andrea Karina Olavarria

1233 296 173 29 01:46:45.2 10:40 Hernandez Graciela Edit Sierra de la Ventana

1358 300 175 30 01:47:35.1 10:45 Diaz Nelva Andrea Benavidez

1217 302 176 31 01:48:47.0 10:52 Echegoy Maria De Los Angeles La Plata

1222 306 180 32 01:49:27.1 10:56 Rossi Elisa Graciela Mar Del Plata

1292 316 188 33 01:51:10.1 11:07 Falcon Liliana Mabel Rufino

1288 318 190 34 01:51:16.0 11:07 Huentelaf Graciela Esther Viedma

1212 321 193 35 01:51:37.8 11:09 Yellimo Alejandra Lujan Acassuso

1246 322 194 36 01:51:37.8 11:09 Wilk Analia Beatriz Vicente Lopez

1243 323 195 37 01:51:40.8 11:10 Jensen Menna Silvina Alejandra Necochea

1286 328 199 38 01:52:27.2 11:14 Orellano Claudia Noemi Mar Del Plata

1255 330 201 39 01:52:49.7 11:16 Surt Haydee Blanca Rufino

1241 332 203 40 01:53:45.9 11:22 Baiza Silvia Rosa Tres Arroyos

1219 339 210 41 01:54:59.0 11:29 Gomez Maria Silvina General Juan Madariaga

1276 343 214 42 01:54:59.8 11:29 Sanchez Maria Cristina General Juan Madariaga

1244 347 218 43 01:55:01.8 11:30 Fernandez Betina Carla General Juan Madariaga

1207 350 221 44 01:55:14.3 11:31 Bahl Sandra Paola Olavarria

1408 360 230 45 01:56:03.2 11:36 Juarez Veronica Olavarria

1249 362 232 46 01:58:17.7 11:49 Garcia Perez Lorena Victoria Benavidez

1238 365 235 47 01:58:35.4 11:51 Riso Silvana Adriana Tandil

1225 367 237 48 01:58:59.0 11:53 Satti Noemi Rebeca Canning

1203 369 239 49 01:58:59.8 11:53 Nufiez Graciela Martha Tandil

1214 370 240 50 02:00:34.7 12:03 Berho Maria Gabriela La Plata

1289 374 243 51 02:03:29.7 12:20 Bruno Andrea Josefina La Plata

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Speranza Silvana Lanus

DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Iriarte Maria Alejandra Jose Marmol

DNF DNF DNF DNF - - Aramburu Karina Andrea Tandil

Cantidad Atletas: 54
10k F 60+
Lugar

Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad

1268 223 115 1 01:34:44.9 9:28 Cufre Isabel Susana Rufino

1264 248 136 2 01:37:23.4 9:44 Vaninetti Maria Isabel Tandil

1261 273 156 3 01:42:17.8 10:13 Marcovecchio Monica Liliana Tandil

1260 310 183 4 01:50:19.2 11:01 Marasas Mariana Edith La Plata

1253 349 220 5 01:55:04.2 11:30 Quillehauquy Victoria Tandil

1251 351 222 6 01:55:35.2 11:33 Lura Maria Andrea Rufino

1263 364 234 7 01:58:21.7 11:50 Schoo Lastra Barbara Ines Tandil

1416 372 241 8 02:01:47.1 12:10 Torcoletti Patricia Ofelia Lujan

1270 376 244 9 02:04:25.8 12:26 Lucero Olga Miriam Tandil
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K21 Series Tandil 2022
26/06/2022

https://kseries.com.ar/carrera/Tandil
10k Mujeres

10k F 60+
Lugar
Num. # Gral. Sexo Cat. Oficial Min/Km Nombre Ciudad
1267 377 245 10 02:05:50.4 12:35 Badin Graciela Miriam La Plata
DNS DNS DNS DNS - - Delia Adriana Patricia Caba
Cantidad Atletas: 11
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